
Unique Auctions Catalogue 23 Apr 2016
1 A quantity of Disney watches and watch heads £10.00 - £20.00
2 2 necklaces and a bangle £5.00 - £10.00
3 A mixed lot of tie pins and cuff links £10.00 - £20.00
4 A silver rimmed measure, a Deco match case, 3 metal pyramids and an elgin compact £25.00 - £35.00
5 A mixed lot of costume jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
6 A quantity of silver plated items including Art Nouveau napkin rings £10.00 - £15.00
7 A silver cigarette case and a silver plated cigarette case £20.00 - £30.00
8 A mixed lot of carved figures and animals including Inuit £10.00 - £20.00
9 A Dresden figurine, 2 pin cushion ladies and one other figure £10.00 - £20.00

10 4 brass trench art cigarette lighters £15.00 - £20.00
11 2 snuff boxes, a stamp box and a jewellery box £15.00 - £20.00
12 A Radley leather and embroidered hand bag complete with cloth bag £15.00 - £20.00
13 5 match holders and strikers including milk churn £10.00 - £20.00
14 A mixed lot of costume jewellery mainly bracelets £20.00 - £30.00
15 A heavy coral necklace and matching earrings £30.00 - £40.00
16 A pair of Trifari earrings and a retro brooch of vintage Trifari £20.00 - £30.00
17 A Bedazzle 1920's copy of a beaded choker made with antique beads £20.00 - £30.00
18 A mixed lot including vintage spectacles, 2 pocket watches, silver pin dish etc £20.00 - £30.00
19 2 full hunter pocket watches, 2 others and a watch head £50.00 - £70.00
20 2 boxed pairs of oriental 'Worry' balls and a miniature globe £15.00 - £20.00
21 A mixed lot of old corkscrews, bottle corks etc £20.00 - £30.00
22 4 interesting boxed articulated Moorland miniature thimbles including Punch and Judy £20.00 - £30.00
23 A mixed lot including bus drivers badge £20.00 - £30.00
24 A mixed lot of pin badges in a Chinese spelter box £10.00 - £20.00
25 A fine pair of 19th century panels and a rare 19th century wax panel of a noble man £25.00 - £35.00
26 A quantity of old lighters including polo lift arm together with pen knives £15.00 - £20.00

27 A Rotary wrist watch in working order, a Sekonda wrist watch in working order and a Roamer wristwatch overwound £25.00 - £35.00
28 An AA badge £10.00 - £15.00
29 A new Louis Vuitton wallet £10.00 - £20.00
30 2 silver topped bottles and 3 other silver items £20.00 - £30.00
31 A collection of animal figures including Wood, metal, china and Wade £20.00 - £30.00
32 A Lucite 'Sputnik' lighter and 4 others £30.00 - £40.00
33 2 books being 'The Wondeful adventures of Paul Bunyan' and John Hartley's 'Original Clock Almanac) £10.00 - £15.00
34 2 cowgirl belts, stetson metal decorations and waistcoat metal decorations £10.00 - £15.00
35 A quantity of stetson or neck ties £10.00 - £15.00
36 A quantity of Murano style glass eggs £10.00 - £15.00
37 11 good quality cowboy belt buckles £20.00 - £30.00
38 A quantity of country and western shirt corners, badges, brooches etc £15.00 - £20.00
39 24 various knives and pen knives £35.00 - £45.00
40 A mixed lot of coins, jewellery etc £10.00 - £20.00
41 A perfume atomiser and an unusual globe shaped compact £15.00 - £20.00
42 A silver proof 1993 Turks and Cacos coronation crown and a mixed lot of pre-decimal UK coins £20.00 - £30.00
43 A quantity of letters dating from the 1940's £10.00 - £20.00
44 A quantity of mainly copper British and World coins £15.00 - £25.00
45 A quantity of coins including crowns £10.00 - £20.00
46 A quantity of watches including a gent's Swatch £15.00 - £20.00
47 A jewellery box and good costume jewellery £25.00 - £35.00
48 An Edwardian postcard album containing approximately 200 post cards £35.00 - £45.00
49 An Edwardian postcard album containing approximately 260 postcards £60.00 - £80.00
50 A mixed lot of souvenir spoons, brushes etc £10.00 - £15.00
51 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £15.00 - £25.00
52 2 world stamp albums, post cards, loose stamps etc £15.00 - £20.00
53 A mixed lot of cutlery including souvenir spoons £15.00 - £20.00
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54 A quantity of British copper coins £10.00 - £20.00
55 A small collection of stamps, postcards, UK and foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00
56 A mixes lot of costume jewellery including necklaces, brooches etc £10.00 - £20.00
57 A mixed lot including tin cash box, vintage darts, leather cigar case etc £10.00 - £20.00
58 A mixed lot of coins including crowns, commemorative sets, copper, silver etc £20.00 - £30.00
59 A brass cigarette box containing military badges and medals, a silver bound pipe, 2 Victorian hand mirrors and a 1938 Scotland Empire Exhibition teapot £20.00 - £30.00
60 A mixed lot of UK coins £10.00 - £20.00
61 A mixed lot of foreign coins £10.00 - £20.00
62 An album of UK coins and a mixed lot of loose UK coins £20.00 - £30.00
63 A large quantity of watch parts, straps, dials, cases, watch heads etc £20.00 - £30.00
64 A box of watch and clock parts together with tools £20.00 - £30.00
65 A mixed lot of glass scent bottles including some with silver tops £30.00 - £40.00
66 A mixed lot including vintage teddy bear, sailor doll, tins etc £15.00 - £20.00
67 300 1960's football programmes £100.00 - £120.00
68 A metal box containing British coins including copper, 3d bits etc £20.00 - £30.00
69 2 jewellery boxes and contents including costume jewellery, badges, buttons, Zippo lighter etc £10.00 - £20.00
70 A box of Star Wars figures £20.00 - £30.00
71 A majolica lidded urn £20.00 - £30.00
72 2 Lladro figures, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
73 A Lladro bisque figure of a girl with basket £15.00 - £20.00
74 A Royal Doulton Siamese cat £15.00 - £20.00
75 An old Imari bowl £10.00 - £20.00
76 A pair of Victorian figural porcelain candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00
77 A 19th century miniature of a lady in a bonnet £10.00 - £20.00
78 A quantity of glass marbles £10.00 - £20.00
79 12 glass paperweights £20.00 - £30.00
80 A good pair of Dollond of London Owla Prismatic binoculars, 8 x 40, with case, serial No.147347 £25.00 - £35.00
81 A Hornby '00' gauge model locomotive of Harry Potter Hogwarts castle with mat and other model railway items £20.00 - £30.00
82 A large quantity of military brass buttons £20.00 - 

£30.00
83 3 NAO children figures £18.00 - £20.00
84 3 NAO geese £10.00 - £20.00
85 2 NAO children figures £10.00 - £20.00
86 A Crown Ducal chintz vase £10.00 - £20.00
87 A USSR puppy £20.00 - £30.00
88 A Lladro two nuns figure £25.00 - £35.00
89 2 Victorian Staffordshire figures £10.00 - £20.00
90 4 pieces of colourful Torquay ware pottery £10.00 - £20.00
91 A Deco figure with dog £20.00 - £30.00
92 2 art deco figures £15.00 - £20.00
93 A set of 6 graduated metal hedgehog dishes marked 'ELM' £15.00 - £20.00
94 A patinated bronze boar £20.00 - £30.00
95 A Gemstone globe paperweight £20.00 - £30.00
96 A pair of continental figures and a collection of fairings £20.00 - £30.00
97 A pair of good quality brass cannons on wooden under carriages with brass wheels £30.00 - £40.00
98 3 vintage camera's including Voightlander and Agfa Solinar, a Canon 50mm and a cannon 100-200mm lenses and a Fujinon aspheric 16x camcorder £20.00 - £30.00
99 A large oriental style pottery cat £15.00 - £20.00

100 3 pairs of opera glasses including ivory, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
101 3 page turners and a paperknife £15.00 - £20.00
102 A pair of unframed Danny Byrnes prints signed Danny £10.00 - £20.00
103 A quantity of Lincolnshire post cards £30.00 - £40.00
104 A quantity of postcards including railways £25.00 - £40.00
105 A 20th century copy of a scrimshaw, Commodore Perry £20.00 - £30.00
106 An old wooden game in a wooden box with bluebirds on top £10.00 - £20.00
107 2 replica iron crosses £20.00 - £30.00
108 A novelty cigarette dispenser and other items £20.00 - £30.00
109 A clock under dome and a modern quartz carriage clock £15.00 - £20.00
110 4 Royal Doulton character jugs and 3 Artone Toby jugs £10.00 - £20.00
111 7 Arden Sculptures Winnie the Pooh series figures £10.00 - £20.00
112 A mixed lot of treen pots etc (11 items) £10.00 - £20.00
113 A collection of good antique Staffordshire figures, all a/f £50.00 - £60.00
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114 A Crown Derby loving cup and 2 other vases £20.00 - £30.00
115 A pair of framed 18th century Delft blue and white tiles £50.00 - £60.00
116 A mixed lot of coins and bank notes £20.00 - £30.00
117 A glass paperweight, glass animals and glass sweets £10.00 - £20.00
118 A brass carriage clock £50.00 - £60.00
119 A pair of 19th century Staffordshire figures £15.00 - £25.00
120 15 various miniature teddy bears £30.00 - £10.00
121 6 vintage fishing reels including Paraply Star Drag, Merlin etc £20.00 - £30.00
122 A mixed lot of watches in a Victorian tea caddy £40.00 - £60.00
123 A mixed lot of jewellery in an oak cutlery box £15.00 - £20.00
124 A large collection of letter openers  £30.00 - £40.00
125 A large quantity of loose collector's card sleeves £10.00 - £20.00
126 A mixed lot including vintage adding machine, compass etc £10.00 - £20.00
127 5 vintage bicycle bells £10.00 - £20.00
128 A mixed lot including carved figure smoking a pipe, pipes etc £10.00 - £20.00
129 A mixed lot including vintage bottle corks, cigarette case etc £10.00 - £20.00
130 A collection of vintage whistles £20.00 - £30.00
131 A collection of vintage purses £10.00 - £20.00
132 A folder of Disney related stamps £20.00 - £40.00
133 4 large and 2 smaller carved wood horses together with metal monkeys up a tree £10.00 - £20.00
134 2 Royal Doulton terriers, a Beswick terrier and one other £20.00 - £30.00
135 A mixed lot of costume jewellery £20.00 - £30.00
136 A metal model boat, dominoes and Masonic medal £10.00 - £20.00
137 A ship's rule and other mathematical instruments £10.00 - £20.00
138 A collection of cigarette cards in albums and loose cards etc £10.00 - £20.00
139 A mixed lot of cutlery etc £10.00 - £20.00
140 An album of cigarette cards £10.00 - £20.00
141 A pair of 18th century blue and white vases, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
142 A collection of 100 1950's football programmes £100.00 - £120.00
143 A collection of 50 1850/60's Lincoln City football programmes £50.00 - £70.00
144 An album of continental collector's cards £20.00 - £40.00

145 A collection of Rugby League programmes including Challenge cup final £20.00 - £30.00
146 A box of watches £20.00 - £30.00
147 A box of pocket watch cases £10.00 - £20.00
148 A box of watches £20.00 - £30.00
149 A box of watches £20.00 - £30.00
150 A box of watches £20.00 - £30.00
151 A box of watches, clocks etc including 3 items of silver £20.00 - £30.00
152 A box of assorted loose stamps and an album of stamps £10.00 - £20.00
153 A collection of war game miniatures mainly painted, Roman, Carthage etc £40.00 - £60.00
154 A pair of Constanta serving plates and one other £20.00 - £30.00
155 An oriental style table lamp with shade £20.00 - £30.00
156 2 limited edition Danbury Mint figurines 'Jade Empress' and 'Blossom Princess' with certificates £20.00 - £30.00
157 A limited edition Regency Fine Arts figure group 'Serenity' £20.00 - £30.00
158 2 limited edition Danbury Mint figures 'Rose Princess' and 'Harp Princess' with certificates £20.00 - £30.00
159 A Regency Fine Arts 'Chinese Fisherman' figurine £15.00 - £20.00
160 2 limited edition Danbury Mint figurines, 'Iris Princess' and 'Chrysanthemum Princess' with certificates £20.00 - £30.00
161 3 oriental metal vases £20.00 - £30.00
162 2 limited edition Franklin Mint figures 'Empress of the Snow' and 'The Dragon King's Daughter' £20.00 - £30.00
163 A pair of oriental style resin figures £10.00 - £20.00
164 A collection of Lord of The Rings action figures including Seti, Gimli, Treebeard etc £40.00 - £60.00
165 A copper coal bucket, Georgian steel fire irons and 3 brass fire irons £20.00 - £30.00
166 A cased set of apothecary scales £30.00 - £40.00
167 A large box of Lord of the Rings magazines and figures together with 2 boxes containing a large quantity of Lord of The Rings combat hex figures £40.00 - £60.00
168 A box of 1970's pottery dinnerware including Langley £10.00 - £20.00
169 A vintage child's rocking horse £10.00 - £20.00
170 A quantity of oriental vases, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
171 A large quantity of model kits including aeroplanes, cars, ships etc £20.00 - £30.00
172 An ION USB turntable record player £10.00 - 
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£20.00
173 An art glass bowl and vase £10.00 - £20.00
174 A quantity of mathematical instruments £15.00 - £25.00
175 3 new Stetsons (some USA) £30.00 - £40.00
176 4 vintage children's toys including Golly, Rupert etc together with a pair of Pinochio book ends £15.00 - £20.00
177 A large blue and white Chinese ginger jar, 26cm high £10.00 - £20.00
178 4 pewter tankards with enamel ship's badges including Canberra, Arcadia etc £15.00 - £20.00
179 4 vintage radios and amplifier including bakelite, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
180 A box of old dolls £10.00 - £20.00
181 A Crown Ducal Florentine pattern part dinner and tea set £20.00 - £30.00
182 A quantity of records £10.00 - £15.00
183 An American kipper box wall clock with painted door and complete with pendulum £50.00 - £60.00
184 A pair of Bang and Olefson Beovox CX100 speakers £30.00 - £40.00
185 A carved wood figure of a reclining lady £15.00 - £25.00
186 A copper bucket, 2 leather Rabone tape measures etc £10.00 - £20.00
187 4 vintage metal industrial lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00
188 A mixed lot of copper including watering can, tray etc £10.00 - £20.00
189 A quantity of mainly 1950's railway magazine and railway world £10.00 - £20.00
190 4 items of Royal Albert Old country roses £15.00 - £20.00
191 An oil on board forest scene by Ernest B Parry '31 and 4 various watercolours £15.00 - £25.00
192 A collection o fMravel Superman comics, issues 35 - 81 and 100 £20.00 - £30.00
193 A mixed lot of silver plate £10.00 - £20.00
194 A mixed lot of games including Blood Bowl, Dragon Quest, Axis & Allies, The Ark of the Covenant etc £10.00 - £20.00
195 A collection of fighting fantasy books (approx. 40) £20.00 - £30.00
196 3 Denby graduated table lamps £10.00 - £20.00
197 A tortoise table lamp £20.00 - £30.00
198 A quantity of Glen Wilton pottery vases etc £15.00 - £20.00
199 A mixed lot of ceramics including crested ware, stone ware etc £10.00 - £20.00
200 A vintage ladies vanity set with embroidered insets, 8 pieces including clock £20.00 - £30.00

201 An oak mantel clock and an oak desk stand £15.00 - £30.00
202 3 mahogany boxes including sewing box a/d and a box of wooden chess men £20.00 - £30.00
203 A mixed lot of photographic items including cine camera, projector etc £15.00 - £20.00
204 A large Mickey Mouse figure £20.00 - £30.00
205 11 items of Blue Mountain pottery £25.00 - £35.00
206 A quantity of Susie Cooper dinnerware £10.00 - £20.00
207 A mixed lot of tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
208 A mixed lot including ebony hand mirror, glove stretchers, trinket boxes, cigarette case etc £15.00 - £25.00
209 A collection of Marvel Dracula Lives comics Nos. 11 - 32, 34 - 40, 42 - 45 and 47 - 59 £20.00 - £30.00
210 A quantity of LP records including Genesis, Toyah, Emmerson, Lake and Parker etc £10.00 - £20.00
211 A folk guitar £15.00 - £20.00
212 A Wedgwood Jasper ware jug and an Adam's Jasper ware jug £10.00 - £20.00
213 A Royal Doulton Old Curiosity Shop jug £15.00 - £20.00
214 A brass eagle £15.00 - £20.00
215 An art deco glass table lamp base and an etched glass decanter £10.00 - £20.00
216 A mixed lot of commemorative china mugs £10.00 - £20.00
217 A collection of Good Words magazines, 40 loose 1880 -1885, 13 from 1861 and a bound volume from 1883 £20.00 - £30.00
218 A quantity of crystal glassware including wine glasses, whisky tumblers etc £15.00 - £25.00
219 A cast iron G.W. & W.R. Railway gate sign £15.00 - £20.00
220 10 various pewter tankards £20.00 - £30.00
221 4 bound volumes of Tennis Illustrated, Vols. 1-4, 1926 - 1929 £20.00 - £30.00
222 A quantity of vintage hand bags and miniature dolls £10.00 - £20.00
223 A mixed lot of silver plate and pewter £15.00 - £25.00
224 A mahogany wall clock with key and pendulum £40.00 - £60.00
225 A boxed Tasco astronomical telepscope £20.00 - £30.00
226 3 coffee pots being Beswick, Poole and silver plate £15.00 - £20.00
227 A mixed lot of tankards including brass & copper and a cloissonne lidded pot £10.00 - £20.00
228 3 ornamental white metal figures including 
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Evergreen lamp lighter £10.00 - £20.00
229 2 glass lamp shades £10.00 - £20.00
230 A quantity of wine and other glasses £10.00 - £20.00
231 A quantity of horse brasses, 4 brass hornet figure and one other hornet figure £15.00 - £20.00
232 2 Fiorelli hand bags, 2 hair bands and a pair of sunglasses £20.00 - £30.00
233 14 volumes of 'The History of the Great War' edited by Newman Fowler and published by the Waverley book co., Ltd. £10.00 - £20.00
234 2 storm lanterns, one marked Sandster and 4 small burners £20.00 - £30.00
235 A cut glass claret jug with pewter top £20.00 - £30.00
236 A Losel exotic bird base and a child's dish £10.00 - £20.00
237 A Royal Doulton kingfisher bone china coffee pot £20.00 - £30.00
238 A mixed lot including Shelley vase, Sugar Caster, sugar bowl and milk jug etc £20.00 - £30.00
239 5 pairs of binoculars £20.00 - £30.00
240 A quantity of model card including Lledo and a complete chess set £10.00 - £20.00
241 A 19th century lustre plates, an Isle of Wight vase and 2 green wine glasses £10.00 - £20.00
242 A mixed lot of glass bottles including cod, poison, chemist's, ginger beer, miniatures etc £20.00 - £40.00
243 A collection of Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtle figures, vehicles, games etc £30.00 - £40.00
244 2 vintage B1 Aladdin pressure lanterns £10.00 - £20.00
245 A quantity of various fishing rods £25.00 - £50.00
246 2 advertising screens £10.00 - £20.00
247 A collection of McDonalds happy meal posters and promotional material £20.00 - £30.00
248 A quantity of Nirvana posters £15.00 - £25.00
249 A quantity of religious educational posters £10.00 - £20.00
250 A collection of vintage Atari consoles with many games and accessories £40.00 - £50.00
251 5 X box consoles and accessories £30.00 - £40.00
252 A collection of vintage game consoles including Acetric and games including VC4000 £30.00 - £50.00
253 A small solid mahogany drop leaf table on bobbin turned legs £25.00 - £35.00
254 A quantity of X box games £20.00 - £30.00
255 A large African tribal drum £20.00 - £30.00
256 2 albums of book marks £15.00 - £20.00
257 4 rugs £20.00 - £30.00

258 A modern full length free standing mirror £20.00 - £30.00
259 A quantity of Sega Megadrive consoles with accessories and games £30.00 - £40.00
260 An unsigned oil on canvas of a rural scene £15.00 - £25.00
261 8 blank canvases including a 50" x 40" and 3 sketch books £15.00 - £25.00
262 An oil on board portrait after Carravaggio of Alof De Wignacourt by Donald Watson £15.00 - £30.00
263 3 ornate framed prints including after Lovesey and 2 rural scenes £20.00 - £30.00
264 3 sporting prints (golf and tennis) £15.00 - £20.00
265 A framed and glazed print of a ballroom scene £10.00 - £20.00
266 A large framed and glazed early print of cherubs, glass a/f £15.00 - £20.00
267 A quantity of framed prints including signed Sir John Millias £15.00 - £25.00
268 A set of sweet shop scales £10.00 - £20.00
269 A copper bed pan, copper kettle, 3 plaques and a brass gun shell £20.00 - £30.00
270 A large quantity of Furby's £20.00 - £30.00
271 A Lulo Guiness bag £20.00 - £30.00
272 3 Alfred Meakin tureens, a milk jug and sugar basin £10.00 - £20.00
273 A Grafton china coffee set and a Royal Vale tea set £20.00 - £30.00
274 A quantity of commemorative china beakers, mugs, plates etc from 1911 onwards £25.00 - £30.00
275 7 oak and iron door locks £20.00 - £30.00
276 A large quantity of Star wars toys and models £80.00 - £120.00
277 2 warning lanterns and 2 Esso paraffin cans £20.00 - £30.00
278 A brass and steel table bell and 3 chamber oil lamps (1 missing chimney) £30.00 - £40.00
279 A Noritake 4 piece dressing table set £10.00 - £20.00
280 A millifiori glass vases £50.00 - £60.00
281 Approximately 58 pieces of dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
282 2 ornamental flintlock pistols £15.00 - £25.00
283 5 Chinese ginger jars, 2 Chinese bowls and 2 Chinese brass trays £50.00 - £60.00
284 A large quantity of pink lustre souvenir china £20.00 - £30.00
285 2 glass carboys £20.00 - £30.00
286 2 vintage German clocks being 1 Kundo and 1 Peter with 4 Rubies £25.00 - £35.00
287 A small bronze cannon with bronze and brass 
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wheels £25.00 - £35.00
288 4 vintage coloured glass jugs, one marked Dartington £25.00 - £35.00
289 A domed top jewellery box £10.00 - £20.00
290 A Royal Albert tea set and other chine including Wedgwood Jasper ware, some a/f £10.00 - £20.00
291 A piano player figure and 2 smaller figures £10.00 - £15.00
292 2 part tea sets £10.00 - £15.00
293 An art glass bowl £10.00 - £20.00
294 A heavy hand beaten 5 piece arts and crafts civic tea set £30.00 - £40.00
295 A 19th century majolica bowl depicting mythical creatures £10.00 - £20.00
296 A large quantity of brass including blow lamps £15.00 - £20.00
297 A large quantity of boxed Star Wars models £80.00 - £120.00
298 A quantity of music posters £15.00 - £20.00
299 A quantity of film posters and cinema banners £15.00 - £25.00
300 4 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
301 A Commodore Amiga A500, A600 and C64, some power cables, accessories and games £60.00 - £80.00
302 A cased sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
303 4 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
304 A Doulton stoneware teapot and 5 other items £20.00 - £30.00
305 A mixed lot of teaware including Royal Albert £20.00 - £30.00
306 A wooden cat and a tall metal owl figure £10.00 - £20.00
307 3 ZX Spectrum, 2 A ZX Spectrum, accessories and games £40.00 - £60.00
308 A quantity of Royal Kent tea and dinner ware including tureens £10.00 - £20.00
309 A metal photo frame £10.00 - £20.00
310 A brass and oak magazine rack with claw feet £10.00 - £20.00
311 A glass clown and a glass decanter £10.00 - £20.00
312 A quantity of Manga books etc £10.00 - £15.00
313 A collection of McDonald Translites including Disney, Smurfs, Furby etc £30.00 - £40.00
314 2 carnival glass bowls and an art glass bowl £20.00 - £30.00
315 A chandelier £20.00 - £30.00
316 4 new cowboy hats, some USA £20.00 - £30.00
317 A quantity of Lurpak butter items etc £10.00 - £20.00

318 An oak barometer £45.00 - £55.00
319 A collection of Avon car perfume bottles including some unusual scarce examples £30.00 - £40.00
320 An oak wall rack £20.00 - £30.00
321 Approximately 80 pieces of vintage Siamese brass and teak cutlery £15.00 - £20.00
322 A boxed Street fighter 15th anniversary edition arcade stick £30.00 - £40.00
323 An oil ceiling lamp including frame, burner, shade and smoke deflector £20.00 - £40.00
324 Approximately 45 piece of Paragon tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
325 A cut glass celery vase with a hint of pink and 3 others £20.00 - £30.00
326 An oil painting signed NAV 1900 £10.00 - £20.00
327 An Atlas wall clock £30.00 - £40.00
328 A Playstation 3 and games including GTA V (no power or key pad) £20.00 - £30.00
329 A collection of Super Nintendo accessories, games and console £30.00 - £40.00
330 A collection of Dreamcast games and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
331 2 Sega Saturns, accessories and games £20.00 - £30.00
332 A collection of Nintendo Game cube games and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
333 A master system Sega console, games and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
334 A boxed Phillips Videopac G7000 computer £10.00 - £20.00
335 Approximately 80 Playstation 2 games including Star Wars, Lego, GTA, Resident Evil etc £20.00 - £30.00
336 A WII console, accessories and 12 games £20.00 - £30.00
337 Aprpoximately 90 Playstation 1 games including Tomb Raider, GTA, Resident evil etc £20.00 - £30.00
338 A Sony PS console and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
339 A Pfaff sewing machine with accessories £10.00 - £20.00
340 A collection of Cliff Richard LP records including Mono, books, DVD's, calendars, clock etc £25.00 - £35.00
341 A Commodore Amiga 500 in cartoon classic box with games £30.00 - £40.00
342 A 19th century Banjo barometer (missing thermometer) £30.00 - £40.00
343 A rectangular mirror with oak surround £10.00 - £20.00
344 A dinner set with cream, blue and gilt border £15.00 - £25.00
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345 A Royal Doulton April Showers tea set (3 cups with minor chips to underside) £20.00 - £40.00
346 A copper jug and 2 other items £10.00 - £20.00
347 4 Atari 520ST consoles, an Atari 1040ST console, approximately 36 games, An Atary gun, 2 Atari SF314 etc £60.00 - £80.00
348 A 1930's style lady figurine £15.00 - £20.00
349 2 albums of British and world stamps £20.00 - £30.00
350 A 4 piece jug and basin set, a/f £10.00 - £15.00
351 A 1920's wall mounted telephone with brass bell £20.00 - £30.00
352 A large quantity of silver plated cruet sets £30.00 - £40.00
353 4 Shire horses and a cob £20.00 - £30.00
354 A Royal Worcester part tea and dinner set (Silver Chantilly) £30.00 - £40.00
355 A collection of stamps including albums and loose £20.00 - £30.00
356 A pair of watercolours of Egypt signed G Cotok £10.00 - £20.00
357 A Japanese porcelain tea set and one other £15.00 - £20.00
358 A quantity of mechanical drawings £10.00 - £20.00
359 3 Chinese style porcelain eggs £30.00 - £40.00
360 An  X box steering wheel etc £10.00 - £20.00
361 A limited edition print by R G Barton and an oil on canvas of Newport Arch Lincoln by C Winter £15.00 - £25.00
362 3 ornate framed prints on canvas after Balogh, Landim and Beekhout £20.00 - £40.00
363 2 ornate framed mirrors £10.00 - £20.00
364 A quantity of portrait paintings £20.00 - £30.00
365 A large quantity of brass including blow lamps £15.00 - £20.00
366 2 small and 1 large sconces (made in the USA) £10.00 - £20.00
367 2 boxes of sports books and additional football memorabilia including signed photos £20.00 - £30.00
368 A mixed lot of brass ware including scales, horse brasses etc £20.00 - £30.00
369 A large box of sheet music £10.00 - £20.00
370 A quantity of Star Wars related toys, ephemera, electronic games, watches, books etc £20.00 - £30.00
371 A large quantity of brassware including Georgian trivet £20.00 - £30.00
372 A collection of Star Wars related items including games, figures, Seti etc £20.00 - £30.00
373 A box of maps and atlases £10.00 - £20.00
374 7 Star Wars backpacks etc includign CP30, 

Chewbacca etc £10.00 - £20.00
375 A mixed lot including Steiner binoculars, digital air compressor etc £10.00 - £20.00
376 A  pair of Chinese bird paintings £10.00 - £20.00
377 A metal bound pot with lid and a Cantonese soap dish with lid (liner a/f) £15.00 - £20.00
378 An ice bucket, a cocktail shaker and 2 hip flasks £15.00 - £20.00
379 A large quantity of Meccano sets £20.00 - £30.00
380 3 boxed Leonardo figurines £15.00 - £20.00
381 A quantity of Gameboy and Gameboy advance consoles, accessories and games (not checked as to working) £30.00 - £40.00
382 4 inkwells and 3 ink bottles £20.00 - £30.00
383 6 new Chinese wall masks £15.00 - £20.00
384 A mixed lot of silver plate including tray and photo frame £15.00 - £20.00
385 4 Toby jugs £10.00 - £20.00
386 A vintage picnic set with part contents £10.00 - £20.00
387 A Myott 'Chelsea Bird' part dinner set £10.00 - £20.00
388 A 17 piece Japanese porcelain tea set £15.00 - £20.00
389 A quantity of silver plate cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
390 A collection of Disney plated including Kenleys, WDW etc £20.00 - £30.00
391 A Babycham mirror with 4 glasses and a Bambi figure £25.00 - £35.00
392 A mixed collection of newspapers including The Cable, Prize Reader etc, late 19th / early 20th century £10.00 - £20.00
393 A mixed lot including tureens, Wedgwood lidded bowls etc £10.00 - £20.00
394 2 boxed Leonardo figures £10.00 - £20.00
395 A large quantity of Classic Bike magazines, 1978, 1981 to April 2016, approximately 448 in total, missing 1979 - 1980 £50.00 - £60.00
396 A Toby jug a/f and 2 crinoline lady pots, 1 a/f £10.00 - £20.00
397 3 sets of dominoes, a set of Staunton chess men, a set of draughts, 3 cribbage boards and a patience £20.00 - £30.00
398 2 new ladies USA Stetsons £15.00 - £20.00
399 2 fishing rods £20.00 - £30.00
400 A box of 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
401 3 boxes of miscellaneous fabrics, linen, tapestry, curtains etc £20.00 - £30.00
402 A box of Star Wars memorabilia including posters, figures etc £15.00 - £25.00
403 A vintage suitcase containing walking sticks etc £10.00 - £20.00
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404 3 boxes of rug wool, cotton reels, knitting needles etc £15.00 - £25.00
405 5 cases and a box of LP records including country, classical etc £20.00 - £30.00
406 7 vintage cigarette lighters including knights and musical £20.00 - £30.00
407 A mixed lot of china including Minton blue and white bowl, continental figurines, match striker, egg cup etc £10.00 - £20.00
408 A quantity of metal model aeroplanes £10.00 - £20.00
409 A mixed lot of silver plate including coffee set, sauce boats etc £10.00 - £20.00
410 A quantity of vintage ordnance survey maps of Lincolnshire £10.00 - £20.00
411 4 vintage German camera's including 2 Voigtlanders, Arette, Balda all with cases £25.00 - £35.00
412 A Carlton ware W & R dish, a Victorian fruit dish a/f and  one other dish £10.00 - £20.00
413 A wooden vanity box £15.00 - £25.00
414 3 American flags and USA cloth badges £25.00 - £35.00
415 A Portmerion 'Pheonix' coffee set £15.00 - £20.00
416 36 boxed Lledo models including Vanguards £20.00 - £30.00
417 A mixed lot of silver plate including biscuit barrel, cutlery, coffee pot etc £20.00 - £30.00
418 2 Murano glass birds and 2 Murano glass fish £30.00 - £40.00
419 A Montague Dawson marine print £10.00 - £20.00
420 Approximately 39 pieces of Denby tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
421 A mixed lot of brass ware including shoes £10.00 - £20.00
422 A mixed lot of cutlery £10.00 - £20.00
423 4 items of Mason's including South Seas design (1 item for restoration) £10.00 - £20.00
424 7 pottery wine jugs £20.00 - £30.00
425 27 boxed Lledo models £20.00 - £30.00
426 7 Kingston pottery character jugs (1 with slight chip) £10.00 - £20.00
427 A ship's decanter, another decanter, glass trinket boxes etc £15.00 - £20.00
428 A German beer set £10.00 - £20.00
429 A mixed lot of crested china £10.00 - £20.00
430 A mixed lot including trinket pots £20.00 - £30.00
431 33 boxed Lledo models including Darling Buds of May and Crinkley Bottom £20.00 - £30.00
432 A 1920's carved oak side table £20.00 - £30.00
433 A modern Ming china dinner and tea service £30.00 - £40.00

434 A Royal Albert 'Masquerade' coffee set (missing sugar bowl) £20.00 - £30.00
435 A pie crust edge circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
436 A quantity of WW1 and WW2 newspapers/magazines including Land & Watch (10 issues 1915) Der Adler, Berlin June 1939 etc £15.00 - £20.00
437 Approximately 45 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea and dinner ware £80.00 - £120.00
438 An early 20th century 'flute' glass vase, A pair of Victorian china candlesticks, 2 items of Crown Staffordshire and a German ribbon vase
439 A mixed lot of books including Observer's, Mrs Beeton, 1930's AA handbook, 1966 Police Procedure, A Geographia Contour Road Map etc £15.00 - £20.00
440 11 boxed Lledo gift sets including Harrods, Royal Mail, Co-op etc £20.00 - £30.00
441 A mahogany pot cupboard £20.00 - £30.00
442 A quantity of metal plaques including brass £10.00 - £20.00
443 2 pottery coffee sets £15.00 - £20.00
444 5 pairs of cowboy boots including USA made £25.00 - £35.00
445 2 boxes of Denby tea and dinner ware £20.00 - £30.00
446 4 pairs of ladies Western boots including new pair (sizes 4.5 / 5) £20.00 - £30.00
447 3 boxes of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
448 A mahogany framed ladies chair £30.00 - £40.00
449 A 2 seat brown leather sofa £20.00 - £30.00
450 A 3 seat  brown leather sofa £20.00 - £30.00
451 A 2 seat beige leather sofa £20.00 - £30.00
452 A 2 seat sofa £10.00 - £20.00
453 2 Elbow chairs £15.00 - £25.00
454 A set of 4 mahogany dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
455 A set  of 4 1930's dining chairs £20.00 - £30.00
456 A smoker's bow chair £10.00 - £20.00
457 A good quality Old charm oak wall unit £50.00 - £100.00
458 A mixed lot of pottery vases etc £10.00 - £20.00
459 A Foley china tea set, some a/f £20.00 - £30.00
460 A small pine wardrobe £20.00 - £30.00
461 2 film poster including speed £10.00 - £20.00
462 A French 'Black Cat' poster £10.00 - £20.00
463 An oriental style print on canvas £10.00 - £20.00
464 A hall rug £15.00 - £20.00
465 A modern 3 door cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
466 A brass and copper companion set and a pair of 
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brass candlesticks £15.00 - £20.00
467 A bamboo table £10.00 - £15.00
468 A mixer desk with PA system and mini disc recorder £200.00 - £300.00
469 An oak framed mirror and an arched mirror £10.00 - £20.00
470 A mahogany inlaid double bedstead £25.00 - £40.00
471 A Sony Bravia television on stand £30.00 - £40.00
472 A quantity of carved wood items, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
473 An oak circular table with embroidered top and on Queen Anne style legs £15.00 - £20.00
474 A painted kitchen stool £10.00 - £20.00
475 A family bible and one other book £10.00 - £15.00
476 A glass topped table £20.00 - £30.00
477 A modern chair and a magazine rack £10.00 - £20.00
478 An oak arched top book case £30.00 - £40.00
479 A box of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
480 A Sportcraft soccer table game £40.00 - £60.00
481 A games compendium table £25.00 - £40.00
482 3 boxes of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
483 A Sony PS2 and accessories £20.00 - £30.00
484 A PA and mixer desk with 4 speakers £100.00 - £150.00
485 A collection of Nintendo 64 consoles, games and accessories £40.00 - £50.00
486 5 aircraft prints including Concorde, Dambusters, Red Arrow etc £15.00 - £25.00
487 A large dining table and 6 ladder back chairs £40.00 - £60.00
488 A large gilt framed bevel edged mirror £10.00 - £20.00
489 A child's wicker chair £10.00 - £20.00
490 An oak gramaphone cabinet £10.00 - £20.00
491 A Singer sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
492 A pestle and mortar, a blow lamp and a copper kettle £10.00 - £20.00
493 A small oak gate leg table £10.00 - £20.00
494 A 2 over 2 chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
495 A wicker trunk £10.00 - £20.00
496 A modern oak base unit £30.00 - £40.00
497 A modern oak cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
498 A Commodore Vic 20 computer game with accessories and games (in working order) and a Playstation 1 with games £30.00 - £40.00
499 An Eavestaff mini piano £20.00 - £30.00
500 A hall stand £10.00 - £20.00
501 A set of wall shelves £20.00 - £30.00

502 A display cabinet £15.00 - £25.00
503 A 3 drawer pine chest £20.00 - £30.00
504 An iron wine tack and a tall pub table £20.00 - £30.00
505 A quantity of children's books etc £10.00 - £15.00
506 A 2 drawer chest in the form of a travelling trunk £55.00 - £65.00
507 A pine tall boy £20.00 - £30.00
508 A 3 tier glass cakestand, a glass decanter and a cut glass bowl £10.00 - £20.00
509 A pair of pine 3 drawer bedside chests £20.00 - £30.00
510 A quantity of records including LP's and 45's £20.00 - £30.00
511 A tennis diorama £10.00 - £20.00
512 An oak dining table and 6 chairs £40.00 - £60.00
513 An oak framed mirror and one other £10.00 - £20.00
514 A drop leaf trolley £10.00 - £20.00
515 A 1940/50's tea trolley £10.00 - £15.00
516 A quantity of empty stamp albums £10.00 - £15.00
517 An oak plant stand £10.00 - £20.00
518 An oak drop leaf hall table £20.00 - £30.00
519 3 RAF prints, Eric Day watercolour of 2 RAF jets and a John Larder watercolour of Lancaster and Spitfires over Lincoln £20.00 - £30.00
520 A quantity of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
521 A magic lantern case £20.00 - £30.00
522 A walnut display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
523 A child's guitar £10.00 - £20.00
524 A folding bamboo shelf and one other £20.00 - £40.00
525 A Chinese style dining table and 5 chairs, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
526 A folding chair with cane seat and back £40.00 - £60.00
527 A pair of retro style chairs £10.00 - £20.00
528 A double school desk £20.00 - £30.00
529 A box of stamp albums and stamp books £20.00 - £30.00
530 A case of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
531 A mixed lot including drawings, photographs, military prints etc £20.00 - £30.00
532 A piano stool £10.00 - £15.00
533 An oak coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
534 A quantity of furs including bag £10.00 - £20.00
535 An oak coffee table £20.00 - £30.00
536 A sewing machine £10.00 - £20.00
537 A tin trunk £10.00 - £20.00
538 An oak occasional table £10.00 - £20.00
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539 An oak sewing table £10.00 - £20.00
540 An oak table
541 2 bedroom chairs with loose covers £20.00 - £30.00
542 A 7 drawer cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
543 A mahogany Pembroke table £80.00 - £120.00
544 A duet piano stool £20.00 - £30.00
545 A good box of DVD's including boxed sets, some unopened £10.00 - £20.00
546 An elbow chair £10.00 - £20.00
547 A piano stool £10.00 - £20.00
548 An oak gate leg table £40.00 - £60.00
549 A director's chair £10.00 - £20.00
550 A cheval mirror £50.00 - £60.00
551 A mixed lot including Boys Brigade belt, wallets, Tudor Plant 1974 calendar, tourist maps etc £15.00 - £25.00
552 A lacquered bedroom chair £10.00 - £20.00
553 An oak fold over table £40.00 - £60.00
554 2 boxes of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
555 A 1970's wicker beside cabinet and chair £20.00 - £30.00
556 A Panasonic stereo front loading player system for radio, cassette and records, SG-J555L £10.00 - £20.00
557 A pine 3 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
558 A brass eagle on a rock £20.00 - £30.00
559 An oak gate leg table, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
560 A 1950's RGD radio model 196 £10.00 - £20.00
561 A wicker crib on stand £20.00 - £30.00
562 A pair of mahogany D end tables
563 A box of dinner ware £10.00 - £20.00
564 A large stoneware lidded pot and a cutlery box £10.00 - £20.00
565 3 shipping items including Viking ferries, SS. Orsova and a glass bowl inscribed with QE2 £20.00 - £30.00
566 A case of 45 rpm records £10.00 - £20.00
567 A modern tea trolley £10.00 - £20.00
568 A large album of mainly cigarette cards including silks and some reprints £20.00 - £30.00
569 A modern coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
570 3 superb quality crystal vases and a crystal bowl £20.00 - £30.00
571 A 1940/50's chest of drawers £20.00 - £30.00
572 A circular coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
573 A coffee table £10.00 - £20.00
574 Approximately 60 pieces of vintage tea ware £20.00 - £30.00
575 A modern painted dining table with pine top and 6 

ladder back chairs £60.00 - £80.00
576 A small modern painted book case £20.00 - £30.00
577 A tall modern painted bookcase £30.00 - £40.00
578 A collection of books including Hitler related, Lincolnshire, dogs etc £10.00 - £20.00
579 A collection of model luxury cars £20.00 - £30.00
580 2 boxes of DVD's including some new £10.00 - £20.00
581 3 framed and glazed prints £10.00 - £20.00
582 2 metal saddle racks £25.00 - £35.00
583 A Singer sewing machine in cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
584 An oak china cabinet £25.00 - £35.00
585 An arts and crafts hall stand with wrought iron hooks and 4 inset tiles £30.00 - £40.00
586 A vintage 'Thermovent' heater £10.00 - £20.00
587 A mahogany drop leaf table £30.00 - £40.00
588 A large Victorian stained pine meat safe with apex roof and original key £30.00 - £40.00
589 A quantity of books including literature £10.00 - £20.00
590 A cast iron fire surround £10.00 - £20.00
591 A pair of modern side tables £10.00 - £20.00
592 An oak bedstead with spring £20.00 - £30.00
593 A Bang and Olufsen television £20.00 - £30.00
594 An Edwardian mahogany wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
595 An Edwardian wardrobe £80.00 - £120.00
596 An Afghan rug £100.00 - £120.00
597 A plaster alcove fitting £15.00 - £30.00
598 2 wooden clothes horses £10.00 - £20.00
599 4 fur coats and one other £20.00 - £30.00
600 A ceiling light and 3 matching wall lights £10.00 - £20.00
601 A long mahogany side table £20.00 - £30.00
602 A pine box £30.00 - £40.00
603 4 tall jugs and 4 matching glasses £20.00 - £30.00
604 4 metal saddle racks £20.00 - £30.00
605 3 boxes of LP records £10.00 - £20.00
606 A quantity of framed and glazed prints and engravings
607 2 framed and glazed hunting prints £20.00 - £30.00
608 A quantity of cowboy belts, spurs and holster £30.00 - £40.00
609 A twin record deck £20.00 - £30.00
610 5 new cowboy/cowgirl waist coats £25.00 - £35.00
611 A pair of modern side tables £10.00 - £20.00
612 A black 3 drawer desk £20.00 - £30.00
613 A female shop dummy £30.00 - £40.00
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614 END OF SATURDAY AUCTIONSALE STARTS AGAIN AT 9AM SUNDAY
615 NO LOT
616 NO LOT
617 NO LOT
618 NO LOT
619 NO LOT
620 NO LOT

1001 A tall Italian signed blue glass piece (small chip on corner of base) £50.00 - £30.00
1002 An art glass vase with leaf decoration £25.00 - £35.00
1003 A large heavy crystal glass vase £20.00 - £30.00
1004 A Carlton ware limited edition figure 'Mephisto' £40.00 - £60.00
1005 A Carlton ware cat teapot £20.00 - £30.00
1006 A Beswick cow and a Beswick bull £40.00 - £60.00
1007 2 Royal Doulton character jugs being Dick Whittington and Old Kind Cole £20.00 - £30.00
1008 A gold watch head on yellow metal strap a pair of 9ct gold cuff links and a yellow metal locket £50.00 - £60.00
1009 4 gold rings, all a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1010 A 9ct gold bangle, a/f £30.00 - £40.00
1011 An 18ct gold and diamond eternity ring, size T £60.00 - £80.00
1012 A 9ct gold St. Christopher on 9ct gold chain £20.00 - £30.00
1013 A 9ct gold brooch set seed pearls £20.00 - £30.00
1014 A 9ct gold signet ring size U £15.00 - £20.00
1015 An 18ct gold ring set diamond cluster, size V £60.00 - £80.00
1016 A 9ct gold ring set central sapphire with diamond surround, size V £40.00 - £60.00
1017 A 9ct gold ring set diamond cluster, size V £40.00 - £60.00
1018 A 9ct gold flower spray brooch set sapphires £40.00 - £60.00
1019 An unmarked enameled brooch set diamond and six opals £60.00 - £80.00
1020 A 9ct gold aquamarine and seed pearl pendant of gold chain £40.00 - £60.00
1021 A 9ct gold Victorian pendant set amethyst and seed pearls on 9ct gold chain £70.00 - £90.00
1022 A silver and carved mother of pearl brooch and a silver filigree butterfly brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1023 A silver thistle brooch set central stone £20.00 - £30.00
1024 A white metal nurses buckle and a small mesh coin purse £20.00 - £30.00
1025 A silver bangle, a gold plated bangle and a cameo 

bracelet £20.00 - £30.00
1026 A fine cameo brooch in 18ct gold mount £200.00 - £300.00
1027 A Victorian gold/silver brooch set large amethyst and 4 fleur de lys addition £400.00 - £600.00
1028 2 pairs of 9ct gold cuff links £20.00 - £30.00
1029 A 9ct gold signet ring and a 9ct gold cluster ring £20.00 - £30.00
1030 A silver and Murano glass pendant £15.00 - £20.00
1031 A 9ct gold ring set opal cluster, size L £20.00 - £30.00
1032 A gold chain marked 9ct (approx. 18g) £80.00 - £120.00
1033 3 9ct gold rings £40.00 - £60.00
1034 3 9ct gold rings £40.00 - £60.00
1035 A mixed lot of gold chains and rings (approx. 30g of 9ct and 5g of 18ct) £220.00 - £240.00
1036 2 9ct gold rings and a 9ct gold brooch set seed pearl £20.00 - £30.00
1037 A white gold ring set lemon quartz and white topaz together with a silver ring set multi gems including emeralds, rubies etc £20.00 - £30.00
1038 3 silver gemstone rings - mystic topaz with white topaz, sky blue topaz with white topaz, rose de France amethyst with white quartz and topaz £20.00 - £30.00
1039 A 1980 Gold sovereign £150.00 - £180.00
1040 An 1864 and an 1869 Napoleon III 20 franc French coins £180.00 - £220.00
1041 A 9ct gold ring set pearl, a 9ct gold cameo pendant, a pair of yellow metal cameo earrings and a silver brooch set mother of pearl £30.00 - £40.00
1042 A Murano glass necklace with matching earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1043 4 Italian micro mosaic photo framed £35.00 - £45.00
1044 2 vintage advertising vesta match holders £20.00 - £30.00
1045 A silver bracelet, approximately 70gms £30.00 - £40.00
1046 A mixed lot of yellow metal including some gold £30.00 - £40.00
1047 A white gold ring, size K £20.00 - £30.00
1048 A mixed lot of jewellery including silver and cameos £20.00 - £30.00
1049 A mixed lot of including silver napkin rings, bangles etc £20.00 - £30.00
1050 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1051 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1052 5 silver thimbles £30.00 - £40.00
1053 A silver fob watch on plated stand £20.00 - £30.00
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1054 A mixed lot including silver £25.00 - £35.00
1055 A silver cigarette case, a silver cased spoon and a white metal cake slice £20.00 - £30.00
1056 A cameo brooch £10.00 - £20.00
1057 A pair of 14ct gold pearl earrings (screw back) £30.00 - £40.00
1058 A 14ct fold bird of paradise on 9ct gold bar with cabachon cut ruby eyes, 8.26gms £150.00 - £200.00
1059 A Butler and Wilson waiter brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1060 A Butler and Wilson starburst crystal necklace with matching drop earrings £20.00 - £30.00
1061 A Carlton ware 'Australia' ware apple sauce pot with stand and spoon £20.00 - £30.00
1062 A Royal Doulton figurine 'My First Figurine' £10.00 - £20.00
1063 2 Minton porcelain and bronze figures being 'Traveller's Tales' and 'Spellbound' £30.00 - £40.00
1064 2 Large Beswick horses and 3 smaller examples £30.00 - £50.00
1065 A 19th century rosewood vanity case complete with contents £60.00 - £80.00
1066 A gilt framed barometer £70.00 - £90.00
1067 A Lladro figure of a girl bathing her dog £20.00 - £30.00
1068 A Lladro figure of 2 Eskimo children riding a polar bear £30.00 - £40.00
1069 A Lladro figure of a squirrel with a butterfly on his tail £20.00 - £30.00
1070 A Lladro figure of a girl with kittens £20.00 - £30.00
1071 2 Lladro figures of Eskimo children with polar bears £20.00 - £30.00
1072 2 Lladro figures of clowns £30.00 - £40.00
1073 A 9ct gold ladies Seiko wristwatch on 9ct gold strap £80.00 - £120.00
1074 A 9ct gold Camy wristwatch on leather strap £30.00 - £40.00
1075 A Bucherer automatic wrist watch (glass cracked) in working order £200.00 - £300.00
1076 An 18ct gold fob watch £250.00 - £300.00
1077 A silver watch chain £20.00 - £30.00
1078 A Waltham silver pocket watch with silver fobs and on white metal chain £50.00 - £60.00
1079 2 pocket watches and 4 wrist watches including Lusina and Capital £40.00 - £60.00
1080 A Gold plated half hunter pocket watch, in working order and one other overwound £20.00 - £30.00
1081 A Rotary 21 jewel ladies wrist watch and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1082 A 19th century pill box with jade to lid and base £20.00 - £30.00
1083 A silver ball point pen £20.00 - £30.00

1084 4 silver tea spoons £20.00 - £30.00
1085 A quantity of silver spoons (approx. 195g) £40.00 - £60.00
1086 A cased silver spoon with fork and a silver coffee spoon £20.00 - £30.00
1087 A cased pair of silver napkin rings and 3 other silver napkin rings £30.00 - £40.00
1088 A pair of silver salts with blue glass liners, a silver salt/pepper shaker and a silver rimmed salt £30.00 - £40.00
1089 A small silver inkwell £20.00 - £30.00
1090 3 silver photo frames £30.00 - £40.00
1091 A collection of pen knives including silver and enamel £30.00 - £50.00
1092 A mixed lot of good quality brooches £20.00 - £30.00
1093 A mixed lot of jewellery including brooches, pendants etc £15.00 - £20.00
1094 A double strand pearl choker with central jewel £15.00 - £20.00
1095 A silver handled shoe horn and a white metal hand mirror with embossed cherubs £20.00 - £30.00
1096 A silver sweet meat dish £30.00 - £40.00
1097 A 1930's sterling silver clock, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1098 A pair of silver candlesticks £30.00 - £40.00
1099 A cased set of 6 silver and enamel coffee spoons with floral decoration £40.00 - £60.00
1100 A quantity of 19th century stamped envelopes including penny black and twopenny blue £30.00 - £40.00
1101 An album of mint GB stamps, Victorian to Elizabeth II, singles, gutter pairs, blocks etc £100.00 - £150.00
1102 An important collection of GB stamps including 14 penny blacks, many Victorian twopenny blues and penny reds including unused clock of 12 etc., £400.00 - £800.00
1103 A letter from Benjamin Disraeli and an envelope signed Disraeli and addressed to Henry Ford £20.00 - £30.00
1104 An album of stamps including Victorian penny reds, Australia Territories, Europe, USA etc £60.00 - £80.00
1105 A tin of UK stamps including First day covers, Victorian penny reds and high value £30.00 - £40.00
1106 A large quantity of used Victorian penny red stamps £30.00 - £40.00
1107 An album of British and world stamps including penny reds £20.00 - £40.00
1108 A silver topped conserve pot and another silver topped pot £20.00 - £30.00
1109 A lacquered tea caddy inlaid with mother of pearl £60.00 - £80.00
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1110 A mahogany box with shell inlay £20.00 - £30.00
1111 A silver backed hand mirror and 3 matching brushes £30.00 - £40.00
1112 A jewellery box and mixed lot of costume jewellery £40.00 - £50.00
1113 A Royal Doulton Disney showcase collection of Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs £30.00 - £50.00
1114 A Coalbrookdale by Coalport 'Horn-a-plenty- with animal head (1 petal a/f) £15.00 - £20.00
1115 A Clarice Cliff milk jug and crocus bowl £30.00 - £50.00
1116 A Carltonware match striker made for Sidney Twining, Oxford £20.00 - £30.00
1117 A small Moorcroft posy vase £30.00 - £50.00
1118 A silver topped scent bottle (lid a/f), a glass dish with silver rim and handle and a silver rimmed custard cup (no HM) £20.00 - £40.00
1119 A collection of British and foreign commemorative and uncirculated coins £40.00 - £60.00
1120 A brass Indian Diety figure £30.00 - £40.00
1121 An early 20th century Oriental brass incense burner 'Chinese man mounted on a stork' £40.00 - £60.00
1122 A pair of cloissonne lidded pots on stands £20.00 - £30.00
1123 A large Mocha ware jug £400.00 - £600.00
1124 A red postcard album of approximately 150 postcards, mainly Edwardian, Essex, topographical etc £40.00 - £60.00
1125 An album of approximately 279 postcards, mixed including Hertfordshire and mainly Edwardian £40.00 - £60.00
1126 A red album of approximately 173 postcards, early european, circa 1900 £30.00 - £50.00
1127 An album of approximately 367 postcards, european, South London, Fire Brigade etc, mainly Edwardian £60.00 - £80.00
1128 An album of approximately 436 theatrical postcards including 200 midget/bookmark cards £80.00 - £120.00
1129 An album of approximately 325 postcards including 16 Mabel Lucie Attwell, Greetings etc £50.00 - £80.00
1130 An album of approximately 40 old postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1131 An album of approximately 200 old postcards £35.00 - £45.00
1132 An album of approximately 300 old postcards £50.00 - £60.00
1133 Approximately 500 nostalgic postcards, adverts etc £20.00 - £30.00
1134 A mixed lot of postcards including 2 part filled albums and loose, mainly early 20th century £30.00 - £50.00

1135 4 albums of world stamps including many Victorian (i.e penny reds), envelopes and stamps  (proceeds in aid of Help for Heroes) £25.00 - £35.00
1136 A box of cigarette cards, tea cards, photo cards and albums (proceeds to Help for Heroes) £20.00 - £30.00
1137 A box of approximately 900 postcards, all periods £30.00 - £50.00
1138 A Royal Crown Derby Treasures of Childhood toy drum and a Royal Crown Derby bear £30.00 - £40.00
1139 A Royal Crown Derby Dolphin and a Royal Crown Derby duck £30.00 - £40.00
1140 2 Royal Crown Derby frogs £30.00 - £40.00
1141 A Royal Crown Derby lidded box and a Royal Crown Derby dish £30.00 - £40.00
1142 A 'Mouseman' ashtray £20.00 - £30.00
1143 A super set of 2G watch makers tools in a fitted fruitwood treen box (top cracked) £40.00 - £60.00
1144 A Royal Doulton flambe' tray £30.00 - £40.00
1145 A Royal Doulton flambe' veined vase, Numbered 1618 £70.00 - £80.00
1146 A reproduction Franz Hermle & Son, Germany mantel clock £25.00 - £35.00
1147 A large glass claret jug and a smaller example £40.00 - £60.00
1148 An early 19th century pair of Meissen figures (a/f but well worth restoring) £30.00 - £50.00
1149 A fine pair of crystal glass table lamps £30.00 - £40.00
1150 An Edwardian Royal Dux jug with handle modelled as a girl, a/f £25.00 - £30.00
1151 A 19th century crinoline lady lidded pot £20.00 - £30.00
1152 A 19th century crinoline lady lidded pot £20.00 - £30.00
1153 A mixed lot including silver tipped cigarette holder, beaded purse, cloissonne chop sticks etc £10.00 - £20.00
1154 A mixed lot of fountain pens, pencils etc £40.00 - £60.00
1155 A mixed lot including pocket knives, lighters, thermometers etc £15.00 - £20.00
1156 A mixed lot of pocket and wrist watches £20.00 - £40.00
1157 A mixed lot including cheroot holders, knife etc, some silver £20.00 - £30.00
1158 5 Georgian silver spoons £120.00 - £150.00
1159 A hand beaten silver pen tray by Goldsmith's and Silversmith's Company Ltd, 22 x 8.5cm, 130gms £50.00 - £70.00
1160 A 19th century bone feeder £15.00 - £20.00
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1161 2 silver napkin rings and a silver tankard (approx. 95gms) £15.00 - £25.00
1162 An early 19th century tapestry purse and an early 19th century metal belt £20.00 - £30.00
1163 3 antiquarian books including Shipwreck by William Falconer, 1808 and The Talisman of English Keepsakes, 1834 £30.00 - £40.00
1164 A 9ct gold ladies Rotary wristwatch on 9ct gold bracelet £80.00 - £120.00
1165 4 watches including Omega (working), Citizen and Rotary £30.00 - £40.00
1166 2 WW1 medals one being silver for 10950 Pte A Campbell, Yorks L I £30.00 - £40.00
1167 A 9ct gold military badge and 3 others £50.00 - £60.00
1168 A mixed lot of silver coins including Victorian crowns, silver proof set, silver eagle/dollar etc £20.00 - £30.00
1169 A Lincoln city police good service medal, a St. John Ambulance medal both awarded to C Bryan and a Queen Victoria Golden Jubilee commemorative cross/medalion £15.00 - £25.00
1170 A 1935 silver crown and an enameled Georgian coin brooch £20.00 - £30.00
1171 2 Georgian violin planes £170.00 - £200.00
1172 A collection of Roman coins catalogued by the British Museum in 1966 £30.00 - £50.00
1173 An antique carved ivory and wood figure of a man in prayer signed on inset red panel £250.00 - £300.00
1174 An antique intricately carved ivory Chinese junk £200.00 - £300.00
1175 An antique ivory carving of elephants under a tree £50.00 - £80.00
1176 An antique ivory figure of a man with book, 5.5" tall £200.00 - £300.00
1177 An antique rosewood and silver knife in scabbard with ivory chopsticks £400.00 - £600.00
1178 An antique carved ivory elephant on a jade base £200.00 - £300.00
1179 An antique carved ivory card case, 8cm x 6cm £200.00 - £300.00
1180 An intricately carved antique ivory card case, 8cm x 4.5cm £400.00 - £600.00
1181 An intricately carved antique ivory card case, 9.5cm x 6cm £400.00 - £600.00
1182 An antique ivory card case carved with sea creatures, 9.5cm x 6cm £200.00 - £300.00
1183 A small antique carved ivory figure of a man £50.00 - £80.00
1184 An antique carved ivory and bronze Chinese scent bottle carved with battle scenes, 16.5cm £400.00 - £600.00
1185 An unusual antique carved ivory crocodile with a 

man in the back of its mouth £100.00 - £200.00
1186 An anitque carved ivory of a hunting scene signed Emson Mujuru £150.00 - £200.00
1187 An antique carved ivory box, 12cm x 9cm £150.00 - £200.00
1188 4 items and antique oriental ware including ivory £100.00 - £200.00
1189 4 antique ivory figures and 3 other items £100.00 - £200.00
1190 An antique carved ivory jewellery box, 9.5 x 9.5 x 3cm deep £80.00 - £120.00
1191 An antique carved ivory glove box, 24 x 9.5 x 6cm £150.00 - £200.00
1192 A heavily carved antique ivory box, carved on all sides and top, 11 x 14 x 7.5cm £350.00 - £450.00
1193 An antique ormolu and bevelled glass jewellery display cabinet with 2 inner cherubs £200.00 - £300.00
1194 An early Victorian French casket with enamel panels maked Tahan, Paris (2 panels a/f and missing and missing hinge) £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
1195 3 framed antique carved ivory plaques, 2 figure scenes and one grapes, plaques 9 x 6cm £500.00 - £600.00
1196 A rare Bonnie Prince Charlie doll and a Flora McDonald doll £30.00 - £40.00
1197 A solid silver 4 trumpet epergne by William Henry Leather, Birmingham 1914 £120.00 - £150.00
1198 A solid silver pepperette, Chester 1915 by S Blankensee & Sons Ltd., £30.00 - £40.00
1199 A pair of cut glass scent bottles with silver tops £30.00 - £40.00
1200 A white metal boat (tests as silver) 132g £50.00 - £60.00
1201 A hallmarked silver photo frame £35.00 - £45.00
1202 A Chinese 'Blanc de Chine' figurine £30.00 - £40.00
1203 A signed Moorcroft plate (approximatley 8.5" diameter £150.00 - £200.00
1204 A carved wood Chinese figure £20.00 - £30.00
1205 A small Chinese blue and white teapot with cover, Kangxi period (1662-1772) £200.00 - £300.00
1206 An old Staffordshire Imari pattern biscuit barrel £30.00 - £40.00
1207 A pair of carved ivory figures £120.00 - £140.00
1208 A 18th century Delft plate (chips round rim) £30.00 - £40.00
1209 A pair of early Chinese blue and white plates £40.00 - £60.00
1210 2 early 19th century blue and white plated (1 a/f) £30.00 - £40.00
1211 2 early Chinese style plates, one by Copeland for Trinity college £30.00 - £40.00
1212 A boxed Royal Crown Derby 1991 Christmas 
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plate, 45 of 1500 £30.00 - £40.00
1213 A 19th century Japanese hexagonal plate £40.00 - £60.00
1214 A 19th century Japanese platter (a/fm glaze nibbles on rim) £40.00 - £60.00
1215 2 Coalport figurines being Henrietta and Emily £20.00 - £30.00
1216 A 19th century cherub figure, a 19th century German boy figure and a 19th century Samson Chelsea figure £25.00 - £35.00
1217 4 Royal Doulton figures being Sandra, Fleur, Lynne and Grace £30.00 - £40.00
1218 3 Royal Doulton figures being Victoria, Miss Kay and Innocence  £30.00 - £40.00
1219 A hand painted lidded jar £15.00 - £20.00
1220 9 Royal Doulton miniature figurines £30.00 - £40.00
1221 An early 20th century Indian silver hilted knife with scabbard £30.00 - £50.00
1222 An early 19th century Berber Jambiya from Morocco (locally called a Koumaya) £30.00 - £50.00
1223 An early 19th century Moroccan Berber Jambiya dagger £30.00 - £50.00
1224 A 19th century Indonesian/Malay Kris with silver inlaid wavy double edged Damascus steel blade £30.00 - £50.00
1225 An early 19th century Berber Jambiya from Morocco (locally called a Koumaya) £50.00 - £60.00
1226 A late 19th / early 20th century Sikh Katar Punch dagger £30.00 - £50.00
1227 A 18th/19th century Ottoman Jambiya and sheath with rounded rhino horn hilt £100.00 - £150.00
1228 A 19th century Burmese Dha dagger/short sword £30.00 - £50.00
1229 A 19th century Masai stabbing spear from Kenya, East Africa £40.00 - £60.00
1230 A late 19th century Tutsi sickle knife from the Congo, central Africa £30.00 - £50.00
1231 A set of 3 mid 20th century Gurkha Kukri knives £20.00 - £30.00
1232 A 1920's R Lalique Glycines perfume bottle £350.00 - £400.00
1233 A silver cream jug and sugar bowl, approx. 150g. £25.00 - £35.00
1234 A silver trophy cup, hall marked Birmingham 1930/31, Approx. 360g £70.00 - £80.00
1235 An Art Nouveau pewter tray with nude lady in water, marked Riceszinn 581, approx. 21 x 15cm £30.00 - £40.00
1236 A Chinese bronze tiger and a Chinese bronze pot £40.00 - £60.00
1237 An unusual Chinese padlock in the form of a fish 

(missing key) £30.00 - £40.00
1238 2 telescopes (one marked Parker-Hale, 20 x spotter, 77cms extended) a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1239 A Webley Junior air pistol with pellets £50.00 - £60.00
1240 6 albums of photographs and postcards relating to P & O. S. N. Co., cruises of ships Iberia, Himalaya, Arcadia, Orsova and Orcades together with 3 other photo albums £75.00 - £85.00
1241 A pair of 'Minster' vases by H & K, Tunstall £20.00 - £30.00
1242 A large carved Black Forest bear £20.00 - £30.00
1243 A set of 3 1930's T G Green Grasmere pattern jugs £30.00 - £40.00
1244 A bronze figure 'The Thinker' on marble base £30.00 - £40.00
1245 A pair of 19th century glass lustres £35.00 - £45.00
1246 A 19th century Staffordshire mandolin player and a Victorian glass dump £25.00 - £35.00
1247 A Royal Doulton figurine, Buttercup £10.00 - £20.00
1248 A Clarice Cliff wall pocket and a Shorter dish £10.00 - £20.00
1249 An unusual carved 'fish' knife and 2 prong fork £15.00 - £20.00
1250 A 1930's Scottish Dirk - Wilkinson £250.00 - £300.00
1251 2 kukri's with skinning knives £20.00 - £30.00
1252 A kukri, a dagger and an inlaid bull whip £30.00 - £40.00
1253 A vintage sprint starting pistol, made in Italy £20.00 - £30.00
1254 A Victorian copper powder flask, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1255 A Victorian 1870 cast lead fire plaque for a London property £150.00 - £200.00
1256 6 items of silver including sugar nips, spoons and button hook £20.00 - £30.00
1257 A quantity of fountain pens £15.00 - £20.00
1258 A collection of coins and bank notes including £5 bank note set £20.00 - £30.00
1259 An arts and crafts pewter covered box £20.00 - £30.00
1260 A continental 925 silver letter holder with decorative edge £20.00 - £30.00
1261 2 continental 925 silver dishes £30.00 - £40.00
1262 A box covered with 5 silver panels and surmounted with an angel £20.00 - £30.00
1263 2 continental 925 silver footed dishes £30.00 - £40.00
1264 A pair of sterling silver 925 wine coasters with mahogany bottoms £30.00 - £40.00
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1265 A pair of polished quartz stone book ends £40.00 - £60.00
1266 A silver spill vase, silver goblet and silver napkin ring £30.00 - £40.00
1267 A continental 925 silver scallop shaped dish sitting on 3 shell feet £20.00 - £30.00
1268 A continental silver footed bowl with decorative rim £20.00 - £30.00
1269 A quantity of silver items including set of 6 spoons, candlestick, miniature rose bowl, silver footed glass bowl and silver bases lamp £30.00 - £40.00
1270 A Royal Doulton figurine, Joan £20.00 - £30.00
1271 A 19th century Delft figure of a lady holding a pot (age cracks on inside of pot) £40.00 - £60.00
1272 A Royal Doulton advertising jug 'Green King fine ales, Suffolk' £20.00 - £30.00
1273 A pair of 18th century Delft plates, a/f £50.00 - £60.00
1274 A Chinese beaker and mug £40.00 - £60.00
1275 A large collection of coins in folders, loose and box including pre 1947 florins, half crowns, shillings, sixpences etc £40.00 - £60.00
1276 A large upright stationery steam engine by D & Co., Germany £100.00 - £150.00
1277 A pair of Auguste Moreau bronze cherubs £120.00 - £150.00
1278 A small oak cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1279 A 19th century 2 bottle lacquered inkstand £20.00 - £30.00
1280 A Wedgwood biscuit barrel £20.00 - £30.00
1281 A brass quartz clock by Weiss £20.00 - £30.00
1282 A silver plate epergne, silver plate crumb tray, silver plate cigarette box and glass scent bottle missing stopper £20.00 - £30.00
1283 A quantity of British silver coins including Georgian and post 1920 £30.00 - £40.00
1284 A War & Victory medals and a 1914/18 star awarded to 35614 Dvr. J. Cross, R.A.F., I.R.A., with discharge papers, postcards and family ephemera £120.00 - £150.00
1285 A metal wall mask of Adolph Hitler £30.00 - £40.00
1286 A J.W.Benson, London silver case half hunter pocket watch, Hall marked London 1898/99 £50.00 - £60.00
1287 A Walftham Half Hunter gold plated pocket watch £50.00 - £60.00
1288 2 ladies silver fob watches Hall marked London 1888/89 and 0.935 £50.00 - £60.00
1289 A silver pocket watch with ornate dial marked 800 and a modern pocket watch £30.00 - £40.00
1290 A pair of 19th century brass portrait plaques £20.00 - £30.00

1291 A Japanese polished bronze hand mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1292 An old brass pig vesta case £20.00 - £30.00
1293 A Gent's Longines wrist watch, in working order £30.00 - £40.00
1294 An early signed bronze hippo £50.00 - £60.00
1295 A quantity of silver coins including Victorian and post 1920 together with a silver bracelet £25.00 - £40.00
1296 2 framed miniatures, 1 a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1297 Approximately 100 postcards in plastic sleeves £70.00 - £80.00
1298 An album of in excess of 130 postcards, principally on Ireland £100.00 - £150.00
1299 A quantity of postcards including WW1, Lincolnshire scenes etc £40.00 - £60.00
1300 An album of approximately 300 postcards, mainly Europe £100.00 - £150.00
1301 A Schuco Examico 4001 model car, missing steering wheel and screen but otherwise in good condition £45.00 - £55.00
1302 A vintage Chad Chad Valley 'Aerolite'  teddy bear £25.00 - £35.00
1303 A rare boxed Hohner paddle wheel tremolo harmonica £100.00 - £120.00
1304 A boxed 1950's Lehman RIG1900 cable car £50.00 - £60.00
1305 A 1950's tin plate crocodile with native riding on back £60.00 - £80.00
1306 2 tinplate Triang Minic caravans and a tinplate ambulance £20.00 - £30.00
1307 3 Carlton ware spitting image egg cups being The Queen, Fergie and Diana £25.00 - £35.00
1308 A cut glass ship's decanter and one other £15.00 - £20.00
1309 A silver plated coffee pot and teapot £15.00 - £20.00
1310 A 3 piece Sheffield silver plate tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1311 A 3 piece Walker and Hall silver plated tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1312 A Cobridge urn and a Beswick jug £25.00 - £35.00
1313 2 Royal Doulton figurines being Christmas Morn HN1992 and Sandra HN2275 £15.00 - £25.00
1314 A good collection of Lincoln and Lincolnshire postcards, mainly pre 1914, approximately 200 cards £150.00 - £200.00
1315 An album of approximately 200 Lincolnshire postcards, mainly coasta, pre 1914 £120.00 - £150.00
1316 An album of postcards and a quantity of loose postcards £40.00 - £60.00
1317 An album of in excess of 240 postcards including 
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Yorkshire, R.M.S, Berengaria, seaside, Bonzo, Wales etc £30.00 - £40.00
1318 A box of approximately 200 postcards including railways, liners, East Anglia, Humorous etc £30.00 - £50.00
1319 1 volume 'Hygiene and Medicine' 1903 and 1 volume 'Home Words' 1891 £15.00 - £20.00
1320 An album of British and foreign bank notes £20.00 - £30.00
1321 2 volumes of 'With the Flag to Pretoria', volume 1, 1900 and volume 2, 1901 £100.00 - £200.00
1322 3 albums of approximately 335 postcards, mainly early 20th century £60.00 - £80.00
1323 1 volume entitled 'Cantabridgia Depicta: a series of engravings representing the most picturesque and interesting edifices in the University of Cambridge' Harraden & Son, 1811 £60.00 - £80.00
1324 1 volume LV book plates engraved on copper from designes by W.P.Barrett, John & E Bumpts, 1900 £40.00 - £60.00
1325 1 volume 'Egypt - Descriptive, Historical and Picturesque' by G Ebers 1887, Cassell & Company, complete, some pencil marks to title page £50.00 - £60.00
1326 The History of England during the reigns of the Royal House of Stuart, 1730, bound and complete £200.00 - £300.00
1327 An 1829 folding map 'New map of England and Wales' drawn from latest surveys, London, I Bumpus £40.00 - £60.00
1328 4 books on Lincolnshire, 1949 'The King's England', 1876, Post office directory, 1939 'The Story of Lincoln', 1882 'White's History of Lincolnshire £15.00 - £25.00
1329 A mahogany fire screen with barley twist supports and embroidered panel £20.00 - £30.00
1330 A signed white metal Chinese incense burner, 2 interesting pieces of Chinese metal ware and a pair of caved wood dogs of fo
1331 A pair of ornate gilt framed wall mirrors £15.00 - £25.00
1332 A reverse painting of shepherd with sheep by Sybil C Parker £15.00 - £25.00
1333 A set of Victorian brass post office balance scales and 3 sets of brass balance scales £30.00 - £40.00
1334 A Royal Albert night and day tea set £20.00 - £30.00
1335 A large 'Madras' glazed vase £30.00 - £50.00
1336 A fine pair of gilt bronze stands £90.00 - £100.00
1337 A pair of hand painted Dutch scene wall plaques by Villeroy and Boch, 31cm wide £35.00 - £45.00
1338 3 vintage cut glass vases, one engraved with birds and one engraved with squirrels £25.00 - £35.00
1339 A Chinese bronze fish £30.00 - £40.00

1340 A limited edition 1 of 1 Blossom bear 'Frasier' and a limited edition Emmy bear 'Kim' £40.00 - £60.00
1341 A limited edition 1 of 1 Cotswold bear 'Cinnamon' £20.00 - £30.00
1342 A 1 of 1 Ragamuffin Katz 'Tigg' £25.00 - £35.00
1343 A mirrored mosaic bust figure £25.00 - £30.00
1344 3 pairs of arts and crafts brass candlesticks £25.00 - £35.00
1345 27 pieces of Aynsley fruit pattern china £40.00 - £60.00
1346 A metal hanging lantern with verdigree finish and curved glass £30.00 - £40.00
1347 'The London Journal' Sept 9, 1854 - June 1855 £10.00 - £20.00
1348 A good quality gilt framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1349 A cased pair of fish servers and a cased set of fish knives and forks by Walker and Hall £20.00 - £30.00
1350 A watercolour by Richardson Senior £50.00 - £60.00
1351 A volume of 'Griset's Grotesques or Jokes Drown on Wold', George Routledge & Sons, 1867 £30.00 - £40.00
1352 A Queen Victorian book with plates £10.00 - £20.00
1353 A 1930's model of a Boston tug boat, (Electric?) £250.00 - £300.00
1354 An Oriental Jadeite sailing ship on base £40.00 - £60.00
1355 An old copper and brass bugle £10.00 - £20.00
1356 An oil lamp on pot base and with brass column, complete with shade and chimney £40.00 - £60.00
1357 A Victorian book slide £20.00 - £30.00
1358 A large wall mirror in ornate arched gilt frame £20.00 - £30.00
1359 24 pieces of Royal Albert old country roses tea ware £30.00 - £40.00
1360 An early edition of Wrights Book of Poultry and Ransomes Royal Records, 1789-1839-1939 £40.00 - £60.00
1361 An oak smoker's cabinet £30.00 - £40.00
1362 A canteen of King's pattern cutlery, a set of King's pattern fish knives and forks and a quantity of loose King's pattern cutlery £40.00 - £60.00
1363 A gilt framed oil on canvas £20.00 - £30.00
1364 9 pieces of Aynsley fruit pattern china £30.00 - £40.00
1365 A signed and dated oil painting of horses, a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1366 A collection of brewery memorabilia comprising Haig Carlton ware, Wade White Horse, Bass, Minton and Highland park portfolio of images of 
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Orkney £20.00 - £30.00
1367 A circular table with carved edge £20.00 - £30.00
1368 2 albums of cigarette cards £15.00 - £25.00
1369 A gilt framed oil on board of a winter cottage scene £10.00 - £20.00
1370 A framed and glazed 1975 Australian cricket team tour certificate with team autographs £10.00 - £20.00
1371 A set of 7 Beswick palm tree pattern vases £40.00 - £60.00
1372 An unusual pair of Arts and crafts brass candlesticks £40.00 - £60.00
1373 An antique Ariston ebonises polyphon with fifteen 13" discs £100.00 - £200.00
1374 A Victorian mahogany writing box £20.00 - £30.00
1375 A mahogany canterbury £20.00 - £30.00
1376 A large circular brass plaque £10.00 - £20.00
1377 4 overlaid and cut glass goblets £30.00 - £40.00
1378 An oak perpetual calendar £20.00 - £30.00
1379 A mahogany tripod table £30.00 - £40.00
1380 A large 19th century cloissonne vase, (painted over damaged patch) £50.00 - £70.00
1381 A set of 3 Graduated Hammersley 'Autumn Gold' jugs and a matching basket £20.00 - £30.00
1382 A Lister butter churn and 6 butter pats £40.00 - £50.00
1383 A book of etchings mainly of views of Scotland by John Clerk Esq., if Eldin, Edinburgh, 1825 £100.00 - £120.00
1384 A good bentwood carver chair £30.00 - £50.00
1385 A Louis Vuitton hand bag (zip pull tab and padlock key missing) £40.00 - £60.00
1386 A large 1960/70's bronze figure of a lady, approximately 60cm in length and 28cm high £70.00 - £90.00
1387 Approximately 60 pieces of Royal Albert Old Country Roses tea and dinner ware £80.00 - £120.00
1388 A large silver plated urn with teapot on top £40.00 - £60.00
1389 A brass ink stand £15.00 - £20.00
1390 A tea caddy with Royal Doulton jar (a/f and missing lid) £20.00 - £30.00
1391 A Victorian album of scraps and cards £20.00 - £30.00
1392 An Art Nouveau brass crumb tray and brush £20.00 - £30.00
1393 A good quality heavy brass 'bell' gong with hammer £40.00 - £60.00
1394 A 19th century half hoop chair with cane back panels £30.00 - £40.00
1395 A collection of 7 late Victorian views books 

including Edinburgh and vicinity (250 views), an album of photo lithographic views of Edinburgh, together with Wales, Scarborough etc £60.00 - £80.00
1396 Approximately 45 pieces of Wedgwood 'Santa Clara' pattern tea and dinner ware £40.00 - £60.00
1397 A brass shell case reputedly from type 21 frigate HMS Ambuscade £50.00 - £60.00
1398 A brass shell case £20.00 - £30.00
1399 A miner's lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1400 A campaign chair £60.00 - £80.00
1401 A Victorian brass and velvet framed bevel edged mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1402 An old horn £20.00 - £30.00
1403 'The Pickwick Papers' by Charles Dickens with illustrations by Frank Reynolds, RI £40.00 - £60.00
1404 A very large hand painted Mettlach, Germany charger by Villery and Boch marked Lauffenburg a Rheine, 55cm diameter £25.00 - £35.00
1405 7 cased and boxed sets of cutlery £25.00 - £35.00
1406 An oak tripod table £30.00 - £40.00
1407 A ship in bottle on wooden stand, souvenir of Germany, 1945, featuring Nazi icons £20.00 - £30.00
1408 A Victorian copper kettle, a copper chestnut roaster and a pair of Victorian brass candlesticks £20.00 - £30.00
1409 3 carved wood African heads (1 a/f) and a carved African wall mask £40.00 - £60.00
1410 A large quantity of Rolls Royce and other classic car books £25.00 - £35.00
1411 2 1950's Eastern silver overlaid on copper dishes with original bill of sale £20.00 - £30.00
1412 A Shelley chamber pot £10.00 - £20.00
1413 A quantity of Subbuteo items £25.00 - £40.00
1414 A gilt framed mirror, an oval dressing mirror and an oval picture £15.00 - £20.00
1415 A Mason's south seas plate and a Mason's 'Nabob' dish £15.00 - £20.00
1416 A vintage doll £20.00 - £30.00
1417 A quantity of film memorabilia and autographs including Sean Connery, Christopher Lee, Ozzy Osborne etc £20.00 - £30.00
1418 A small table top piano/organ, bellows good, 59cm long £35.00 - £45.00
1419 A Victorian copper warming pan, kettle and water jug £20.00 - £30.00
1420 Approximately 120 pieces of Wedgwood tea and dinner ware (2 shelves) £40.00 - £60.00
1421 A mixed lot of brassware including Angelus bell, doorstop, jam pan etc £30.00 - £40.00
1422 4 cases of 45rpm records £20.00 - £30.00
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1423 A Vintage Royal Typewriter £10.00 - £20.00
1424 A Toby Jug and 7 character jugs including Beswick, Shorter and Sandland £10.00 - £20.00
1425 A vintage jointed teddy bear £20.00 - £30.00
1426 A quantity of commemorative mugs, some a/f £20.00 - £20.00
1427 A Peggy Cooper hand painted bowl and a Minton bowl £15.00 - £20.00
1428 An early book entitled 'Steam Machinery and Steam Naval Architecture', John Weale 1840
1429 A pair of arts and crafts hand beaten wall plaques with faces and a heavy hand made brass dish £30.00 - £40.00
1430 A pair of polished brass hot water cans £20.00 - £30.00
1431 Approximately 32 pieces of Spode Italian ware (2 shelves) £40.00 - £60.00
1432 4 art pottery jugs £40.00 - £60.00
1433 A 19th century mirror top carving, a carved circular frame and an early 1900's picture frame £30.00 - £40.00
1434 A box of Victorian and other linen £30.00 - £40.00
1435 A mixed lot of silver plate £40.00 - £50.00
1436 A mixed lot including German porcelain trio £15.00 - £20.00
1437 2 editions of volume 1 of  'Old England A Pictorial Museum' by Charles Knight £40.00 - £60.00
1438 4 pieces of lustre art pottery including Maling £30.00 - £40.00
1439 A quantity of LP records including Grace Jones, Frankie Goes to Hollywood, Loose Ends, UB40 etc £20.00 - £40.00
1440 A box of assorted post cards £20.00 - £30.00
1441 A continental porcelain group of herons £20.00 - £30.00
1442 An art nouveau detailed brass jug and a copper 'Lizard skin' jug £20.00 - £30.00
1443 A Chinese jade and bronze vase together with a cast and polished Chinese bronze pot £50.00 - £60.00
1444 A Cloissonne vase and 2 glazed pottery Oriental figure groups £20.00 - £30.00
1445 A Monk decanter and a vase £10.00 - £20.00
1446 An Alligator stationery case and 2 beaded purses £30.00 - £40.00
1447 A Georgian oak cutlery tray containing a quantity of silver plated cutlery and carving knives £30.00 - £40.00
1448 2 volumes of The Girl's Own Annual, Vol. 17 and 1898 £20.00 - £30.00
1449 7 pieces of hand painted Poole pottery £30.00 - £40.00
1450 A vintage marmalade cutter , Follows & Bate Ltd., 

Manchester £20.00 - £30.00
1451 3 copper pots with steel handles £20.00 - £30.00
1452 A Victorian mahogany tea caddy £20.00 - £30.00
1453 3 volumes of 'The Young Ladies Journal' an illustrated magazine of entertaining, literature, Paris fashion and needlework, 1872, 1873 and 1875 £50.00 - £60.00
1454 A mahogany inlaid circular occasional table with under tier £20.00 - £40.00
1455 6 glass vases including some coloured and some vintage £40.00 - £60.00
1456 A carved African tribal art head £30.00 - £40.00
1457 A leather bound brass telescope in leather case and one other telescope £55.00 - £65.00
1458 An oak cased part canteen of cutlery, a cased art deco silver plate fruit cutlery set and a cased set of fish knives and forks £30.00 - £40.00
1459 A Tiffany style table lamp with brass plated column and leaded glass shade £25.00 - £35.00
1460 2 Millifiouri glass vase and a millifiouri glass jug £30.00 - £40.00
1461 A good quality mahogany torchere £30.00 - £40.00
1462 An unusual brass oil lamp the font being a coconut shell £35.00 - £45.00
1463 A large metal hanging lantern with verdigree finish and curved glass £40.00 - £60.00
1464 A metal hanging lantern with verdigree finish and curved glass £30.00 - £40.00
1465 A collection of children's books including a bound volume of Chums Illustrated, Adventure for boys 1901, Aunt Louisa's London gift book etc £40.00 - £60.00
1466 A Victorian prayer chair £40.00 - £60.00
1467 Approximately 45 pieces of vintage Hammersley Autumn Gold bone china £40.00 - £60.00
1468 A pair of large spelter Marley horses £70.00 - £80.00
1469 'Pictures of Life and Character' by John Leech from the collection of Mr Punch, London 1863 etc £50.00 - £60.00
1470 A 19th century ladies spindle backed elbow chair £30.00 - £40.00
1471 A large metal hanging lantern with verdigree finish and curved glass £40.00 - £60.00
1472 A Chinese copper and white metal coffee pot £20.00 - £30.00
1473 A large Victorian hand painted cheese dome and stand, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1474 A 4 piece silver plated tea set £50.00 - £80.00
1475 A mahogany toilet mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1476 A pair of elephant base tables, (1 tusk missing) £30.00 - £40.00
1477 Approximately 29 pieces of Colclough tea ware 
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£20.00 - £30.00
1478 Approximately 50 pieces of Shelley 'Syringa' pattern tea ware £40.00 - £60.00
1479 A large 19th century Tibetan teapot £30.00 - £50.00
1480 A brass gimballed ship's compass in case £40.00 - £60.00
1481 A Victorian mahogany veneered wine cooler, missing liner, approximately 45 x 32 x 44 cm £30.00 - £40.00
1482 2 Grandfather clock weights £20.00 - £30.00
1483 A brass wall mask, and oriental pipe and an a/f snuff flask £20.00 - £30.00
1484 A child's rocking chair £10.00 - £20.00
1485 A bound Illustrated London News, July - Dec, 1855 £40.00 - £50.00
1486 A Bound Illustrated London News, Jan - June 1856 £40.00 - £50.00
1487 A bound illustrated London news, Jan - June 1861 £40.00 - £50.00
1488 A bound illustrated London news, July - Dec 1852 £40.00 - £50.00
1489 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1856 £40.00 - £50.00
1490 A bound Illustrated London news Christmas numbers 1876 - 1888 £40.00 - £50.00
1491 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1857 £40.00 - £50.00
1492 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1862 £40.00 - £50.00
1493 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1862 £40.00 - £50.00
1494 A quantity of books on aviation including Douglas Bader, RAF Skellingthorpe, Dam busters etc £15.00 - £25.00
1495 A nest of 3 good quality oak tables £30.00 - £40.00
1496 A collection of early magazines including Ladies Companion (16 issues 1903) and Cassell's magazine 1886 £10.00 - £20.00
1497 A large quantity of 'The Daily Graphic', 19th and 20th century £100.00 - £200.00
1498 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1847 £40.00 - £50.00
1499 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1885 (missing cover) £40.00 - £50.00
1500 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1855 £40.00 - £60.00
1501 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1882 £40.00 - £60.00
1502 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1849 £40.00 - £50.00
1503 A bound illustrated London news, Jan - June 1850 £40.00 - £50.00

1504 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1976 £40.00 - £50.00
1505 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1852 £40.00 - £50.00
1506 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1856 £40.00 - £50.00
1507 5 old ordnance survey and similar maps together with 2 albums of views of London and Windsor £10.00 - £20.00
1508 An 1815 'Book of Martyrs' by John Fox (missing binding) £20.00 - £30.00
1509 An early Victorian Canterbury, a/f £40.00 - £60.00
1510 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1866 £40.00 - £50.00
1511 A bound Illustrated London news, July - Dec 1862 £40.00 - £50.00
1512 A bound Illustrated London news, Jan - June 1900 £40.00 - £50.00
1513 A very large collection of 'The Graphic' newspaper, mainly loose and some bound volumes £500.00 - £600.00
1514 A jewellery display cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1515 5 Bibles including family, a/f £20.00 - £30.00
1516 A fine arts and crafts copper bowl marked Dayad Lester 30A to base, designed by William H Pick, circa 1915, 25 x 9cm £60.00 - £80.00
1517 A single drawer side table £20.00 - £30.00
1518 A 1960's signed pottery bowl (2 small chips to glaze) £20.00 - £30.00
1519 A box of LP records including musicals, pop, classical and 2 78rpm Elvis Presley records £15.00 - £20.00
1520 A box of old books £10.00 - £20.00
1521 In excess of 480 45 rpm records in 2 boxes including Black Sabbath, Bob Marley, Rolling Stones, David Bowie etc £100.00 - £120.00
1522 A large collection of 'The Sphere' newspaper, mainly 1914 - 1918 £100.00 - £200.00
1523 A box of LP records £20.00 - £30.00
1524 A box of post cards
1525 In excess of 100 LP records including picture discs, Motown, Meat Loaf, Kate Bush etc £30.00 - £50.00
1526 3 boxes of loose stamps £30.00 - £40.00
1527 In excess of 100 LP records including picture discs, Motown, The Hollies, Cher etc £30.00 - £40.00
1528 A very large collection of late 18th / early 19th century picture book plates etc £100.00 - £200.00
1529 A large quantity of jewellery price tags etc £10.00 - £15.00
1530 In excess of 60 LP records including picture discs, Motown, jazz etc £20.00 - £40.00
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1531 A large quantity of unbound Illustrated London news (all periods) £100.00 - £200.00
1532 A boxed Royal Worcester figurine 'HIgh Society' £20.00 - £30.00
1533 A quantity of topographical antiquarian books including Round London Album of pictures 1896, Phototgraphic panorama's of the world 1896 and beautiful Britain 1896 £20.00 - £40.00
1534 A star shaped hall lantern and a small chandelier £30.00 - £40.00
1535 A brass hall lantern £40.00 - £60.00
1536 A collection of antiquarian and interesting art books including Ruskin, modern painters vol.5, magazine of art illustrated 1878-79 and other volume, Watercolours by Bunyan, art journal 1862, Rembrandt etchings etc £60.00 - £70.00
1537 A framed brass presentation plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1538 A bronze fireman's hose made in to a table lamp with cranberry edged flame shade £30.00 - £40.00
1539 A James Dixon pewter tea caddy / tobacco jar and a John Turton pewter lidded character jug £20.00 - £30.00
1540 2 volumes of 'The Drawing Room Scrapbook'  1840 - 1843 etc £30.00 - £40.00
1541 A compound bow hunting cross bow with 2 cases, bolts and targets £200.00 - £300.00
1542 A Macy & Co., 'Glimpse of the Orient' book £10.00 - £20.00
1543 The Imperial Lexicon volumes 1 & 2, The Imperial Dictionary volume 3 and The Bible Dictionary 1887 £40.00 - £60.00
1544 A pair of brass wall candleholder marked G.W.R. £20.00 - £30.00
1545 A large canteen of cutlery and one other £30.00 - £40.00
1546 A wooden rifle case £20.00 - £30.00
1547 A Siamese circular brass shield with inlaid silver and embossed decoration £30.00 - £50.00
1548 A 19th century Indian Dahl shield of circular form and with lacquered hide £30.00 - £50.00
1549 A Moorish shield £50.00 - £60.00
1550 2 late 19th century African Zulu spears with cheetah and snake skin decoration £30.00 - £50.00
1551 A 19th century Teke spear with double spear head £30.00 - £50.00
1552 A 19th century Teke spear from the Congo, Central Africa £30.00 - £50.00
1553 A 19th century Teke spear with double spear head from the Congo, Central Africa £30.00 - £50.00
1554 An 18th/19th century Naginata consisting of a wooden shaft with inlaid abalone shell flecks and wooden scabbard to protect the blade £120.00 - £150.00

1555 An Australian Aboriginal parrying shield £45.00 - £55.00
1556 An 18th/19th century Indian short sword Kora (also called a Kharga or Jamadhar Teg) £30.00 - £50.00
1557 An 8 day slate palladian style mantel clock £40.00 - £60.00
1558 A cased Viola with bow and label that reads Stradivarius £150.00 - £200.00
1559 'The English School of Painting with Watercolours' Aaron/Pewley, 1874 £20.00 - £30.00
1560 An oak gun case and one other £25.00 - £35.00
1561 A box of old postcards £20.00 - £30.00
1562 2 18th century indentures £20.00 - £30.00
1563 A carved oak barometer £100.00 - £150.00
1564 A brass clock a/f £10.00 - £20.00
1565 A small springer clock with pendulum £25.00 - £35.00
1566 A large brass lantern clock on wall bracket £50.00 - £60.00
1567 A 1930's oak wall clock with calendar wheels £20.00 - £30.00
1568 A bronze gilded French clock with key and pendulum £170.00 - £200.00
1569 An art nouveau mahogany inlaid aneroid barometer £15.00 - £20.00
1570 A large spring driven wall clock with art nouveau face, in working order £60.00 - £80.00
1571 An early oriental brass plaque £20.00 - £30.00
1572 3 18th century books including The Royal Dictionary, abridged (1720), The Genealogies recorded in the sacred scriptures (early  18th?) and The book of common prayer and administration of the sacrements (1718) £60.00 - £80.00
1573 A quantity of postcards and photographs including humorous, ocean liners etc £30.00 - £50.00
1574 A large Vienna wall clock with key and pendulum £70.00 - £90.00
1575 A mantel clock £35.00 - £45.00
1576 A quantity of Burlington magazines (10 issues 1903/1904) 4 1960's Sotheby's catalogues and other art books and magazines £20.00 - £30.00
1577 A box of post 1960 postcards £15.00 - £25.00
1578 An oak wall clock £20.00 - £30.00
1579 A circa 1840's Grant rosewood mantel clock with Fusee movement £800.00 - £1,000.00
1580 A quantity of music books including The Harmonica Vol. 1823 and Old English Ballads £20.00 - £30.00
1581 A Victorian mahogany veneered wheel barometer with silvered dials and onion top (air bubbles in tube) £60.00 - £80.00
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1582 A Fusee wall clock with key and pendulum £250.00 - £300.00
1583 A quantity of Royalty related books including Pictures and Royal Portraits by Thomas Archer £20.00 - £30.00
1584 An antique oval gilt framed mirror with candle sconces £40.00 - £60.00
1585 A Walker Fusee wall clock with key and pendulum £250.00 - £300.00
1586 An Art Deco agate clock with French bell movement £130.00 - £150.00
1587 A spelter figure, a/f £15.00 - £20.00
1588 An album of world stamps £40.00 - £60.00
1589 A Gustav Becker double weight Vienna wall clock with key, pendulum and 2 weights £220.00 - £250.00
1590 A quantity of antiquarian history books including Germany & France by Eli Hurich Vol 1 & 2, Cassell's History of the War between France and Germany 1870-71 and other history books £40.00 - £60.00
1591 A miniature dresser £30.00 - £40.00
1592 A boxed  Matchbox K.8 car transporter, 7 boxed Matchbox models and a Husky transporter £15.00 - £20.00
1593 3 boxed Corgi, 464, 236, 104, Commer Police Van, Motor school car and Dolphin cruiser £15.00 - £20.00
1594 A boxed Corgi 275, 276, 335, Rover 2000, Oldsmobile Toronado and Jaguar e-type £60.00 - £80.00
1595 A boxed Corgi 334 & 44o, Mini Cooper Magnifique and Ford Consul Cortina estate £35.00 - £45.00
1596 A boxed Corgi 256 and 492, Volkswagen African Safari and European police car £25.00 - £45.00
1597 A Corgi 251 & 506, Hillman Imp and a Police Panda Imp, both U.M.N boxed £50.00 - £80.00
1598 A Corgi 448 B.M.C mini police van with tracker dog, U.N.M boxed £50.00 - £80.00
1599 A Corgi 339 1967 Monte-Carlo winner B.M.C Mini Cooper S £50.00 - £80.00
1600 A Corgi 261 James Bond Aston Martin D.B.S first issue in gold, very near mint and in original very good condition box £100.00 - £150.00
1601 A Corgi 268 Green Hornet, mint and in original box with instructions etc £150.00 - £200.00
1602 2 still life paintings by J Harvey and a watercolour of an estuary scene by W.L.Woods '95 £15.00 - £25.00
1603 A Cornish school abstract in Gouache and acrylics entitled 'Busy Harbour, St. Ives' signed but indistinct and dated 1975 £20.00 - £30.00
1604 A Cornish school abstract in gouache and acrylics entitles 'Brown, Black and Ochre newlyn boats' dated 1979 £20.00 - £30.00

1605 2 original floral still life paintings by Susan Page £20.00 - £30.00
1606 A framed and glazed watercolour of a Venetian water scene £20.00 - £30.00
1607 An oil on canvas 'Highland cattle at water hole' signed M Annibal and dated 1914 £50.00 - £60.00
1608 A pair of framed and glazed watercolour signed Evvleen Bishop, 1916 £20.00 - £30.00
1609 An original oil on board by James Harrigan, Scottish artist £60.00 - £80.00
1610 An unusual print in the style of Lowry signed Helen Bradley, 1972 £40.00 - £60.00
1611 An oak framed and glazed print 'Pomfret Arms' Towcester by Cecil Aldin £30.00 - £40.00
1612 A 19th century oil on board 'Lobster Fisher's on rocky seascape'  Willard Ratteon??, gilt frame a/f £80.00 - £120.00
1613 A signed abstract painting in pencil, charcoal and gouache by St. Ives artist David Holmes (1940-2010) entitled 'Dark Magnet 2' £20.00 - £30.00
1614 A Picasso print, possibly artist proof, from the Vollard suite, signed in pencil 'Picasso' £30.00 - £40.00
1615 An unusual print by L S Lowry publishes by Adam collection £40.00 - £60.00
1616 A German Black Forest painting oil on canvas £20.00 - £30.00
1617 A watercolour possibly Tory Island signed J Dixon '24 £1,000.00 - £1,200.00
1618 A studio stamped 1950's coloured graphite drawing of a seated nude by Cambridge art school tutor John Hall (1921-2006) with copy of letter of provenance £20.00 - £30.00
1619 A studio stamped 1950's coloured graphite drawing of a seated nude by Cambridge art school teacher John Hall (1921-2006) with copy of letter of provenance £20.00 - £30.00
1620 An acrylic abstract of a nude entitled 'Gloria' by Lorraine Peacock, signed and dated 1984 £20.00 - £30.00
1621 A watercolour and gouache monochrome abstract of a seated nude by Lorraine Peacock, signed and dated 1990 £20.00 - £30.00
1622 A pair of Anita Ford abstract lithographs entitles 'Requiescence 3 and 56' signed £20.00 - £30.00
1623 An art Suisse edition print by Juan Gris entitled 'Landscape with Houses at Ceret' signed in charcoal £30.00 - £40.00
1624 A Henry Matisse lithograph circa 1930 signed in pencil £30.00 - £40.00
1625 A pencil and charcoal drawing of Winston Churchill signed A E B '43 (possibly Cornish artist Albert Ernest Brockbank 1862-1958) £20.00 - £30.00
1626 A framed and glazed print from the original by 
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W.L.Wyllie A.R.A., 1851-1931 'Victoria Victrix' £25.00 - £35.00
1627 A pencil drawing of a semi-nude 1940's lady signed A.E.B. ' 46 (possibly Cornish artist Albert Ernest Brockbank 1862-1931) £20.00 - £30.00
1628 A watercolour and goauche abstract of reclining male nude by Lorraine Peacock signed and dated 1991 £20.00 - £30.00
1629 A 19th century framed and glazed watercolour 'Shipwreck' signed T Hall 1866 £60.00 - £80.00
1630 A large oil on canvas 'Bubbles' after John Millais, frame 94 x 66 cm £30.00 - £40.00
1631 A Russian icon on canvas, frame 45 x 35 cm £25.00 - £35.00
1632 A well framed and glazed watercolour of a paddle steamer signed and dated Robt. Barkess 1925 £40.00 - £50.00
1633 A framed and glazed watercolour of a water wheel signed Milne 1882 and an oil on board 19th century thatched cottage £25.00 - £35.00
1634 A watercolour of a cottage and garden by Arthur Mills, 1908 £60.00 - £80.00
1635 A well framed and glazed Scandinavian still life print signed by the artist £15.00 - £20.00
1636 A large carved African figure £40.00 - £60.00
1637 A carved African figure £20.00 - £40.00
1638 An unusual red walnut dressing stand £100.00 - £120.00
1639 A brass table oil lamp £100.00 - £120.00
1640 A painted corner cupboard £30.00 - £40.00
1641 A framed and glazed oriental print £20.00 - £30.00
1642 A 3 piece mahogany inlaid bedroom suite £80.00 - £120.00
1643 An oval portrait print of a girl £20.00 - £30.00
1644 2 Victorian oil lamps and an Aladdin oil lamp £40.00 - £60.00
1645 A Victorian drop leaf table with 2 drawers £40.00 - £60.00
1646 A bespoke cream leather electric recliner chair (specially made and cost £2000 only 6 weeks ago) £100.00 - £200.00
1647 A 19th century oak bombe commode £500.00 - £600.00
1648 A Victorian gilt framed mirror £100.00 - £150.00
1649 An arcade fruit machine £30.00 - £40.00
1650 A Victorian mahogany sideboard £400.00 - £600.00
1651 An oak cabinet £20.00 - £40.00
1652 An 1818 map of Linlithgow from actual survey by William Forrest £100.00 - £200.00
1653 A 19th century oil on canvas 'Holy Island, Lindisfarne 1876', Willam Barry, exhibited RSA 1883-1885, evidence of canvas repair £150.00 - £200.00

1654 A 2 tier Globe Wernicke style Simpoles chapter bookcase £50.00 - £60.00
1655 A bureau £30.00 - £40.00
1656 A Chinese style lacquered cabinet £20.00 - £30.00
1657 A Victorian mahogany credenza £500.00 - £600.00
1658 A large wrought iron ceiling light £20.00 - £30.00
1659 A 4 seat Chesterfield sofa £30.00 - £40.00
1660 A mahogany sideboard £40.00 - £60.00
1661 A pair of inlaid chairs £50.00 - £60.00
1662 A walnut cabinet £50.00 - £70.00
1663 A unusual oil lamp with metal rams horn base £40.00 - £60.00
1664 A 19th century mahogany chiffioniere £40.00 - £60.00
1665 An Edgar Brothers air rifle with cleaning kit £30.00 - £40.00
1666 A mahogany elbow chair £20.00 - £30.00
1667 A pig cratch £100.00 - £150.00
1668 A mahogany inlaid commode (carcas only £25.00 - £35.00
1669 An Edwardian fold over games table £40.00 - £50.00
1670 A mahogany inlaid cheval mirror £30.00 - £40.00
1671 A model yacht £20.00 - £30.00
1672 A mahogany sideboard £30.00 - £40.00
1673 An Edwardian inlaid china cabinet £50.00 - £60.00
1674 A mahogany fold over table £40.00 - £60.00
1675 A quantity of glass lantern slides including Queen Victorian sets, Canadian sets etc £40.00 - £60.00
1676 A marble top wash stand £20.00 - £30.00
1677 A Victorian mahogany pier cabinet £80.00 - £120.00
1678 A mahogany occasional table £20.00 - £30.00
1679 An oak gate leg table £20.00 - £30.00
1680 A 1960's Lucite coffee table to top being specimens of various minerals, top 71 x 40 cm £40.00 - £60.00
1681 A mahogany sofa table £30.00 - £40.00
1682 A 6 drawer cotton reel chest £40.00 - £60.00
1683 A pine 4 drawer chest £60.00 - £80.00
1684 A Victorian elephant foot umbrella stand, height 66cm, base width 40-48cm top with 31 cm.(please be aware that if this item requires shipping it will be at the buyers risk) £150.00 - £200.00
1685 A 2 drawer chest £20.00 - £30.00
1686 An inlaid chair £20.00 - £30.00
1687 A mahogany envelope games table £50.00 - £60.00
1688 A 1950's 3 door cabinet with round mirrors in doors £20.00 - £30.00
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1689 A Georgian 2 over 3 chest of drawers £120.00 - £150.00
1690 A mixed lot of glassware including cheese dome, water jug etc £20.00 - £30.00
1691 A pair of ginger jars converted to lamp bases £20.00 - £30.00
1692 A 2 piece Edwardian bedroom suite £120.00 - £150.00
1693 A modern uplighter standard lamp £20.00 - £30.00
1694 An oak astragal glazed cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1695 A Victorian mahogany glazed top book case £80.00 - £120.00
1696 An oak Priory style dresser with arched top £80.00 - £120.00
1697 A copper samovar urn £20.00 - £30.00
1698 An oak dresser £30.00 - £50.00
1699 A nursing chair £20.00 - £30.00
1700 3 fur coats and a shawl including Basden & Martin of Cheltenham, Schofields of Leeds etc £20.00 - £40.00
1701 An oak book shelf £15.00 - £25.00
1702 An oak side table £20.00 - £30.00
1703 A mahogany tip top table £25.00 - £40.00
1704 A Victorian oval inlaid loo table £140.00 - £160.00
1705 A large 4 door sideboard £60.00 - £80.00
1706 A very large superb quality Chinese carpet, approximately 330 x 275 cm £50.00 - £80.00
1707 A vintage 'Tescan' fur coat £10.00 - £20.00
1708 A squirrel man wall rack £40.00 - £60.00
1709 A mahogany hall table with carved front frieze £30.00 - £40.00
1710 A mahogany hat and coat stand £100.00 - £120.00
1711 3 fur coats including coney £15.00 - £25.00
1712 A mahogany 6 drawer / 2 cupboard cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1713 A 19th century wheel chair £80.00 - £120.00
1714 A 30 hour painted dial long case clock £150.00 - £200.00
1715 A large art deco style wall mirror £20.00 - £30.00
1716 A chromed table lamp £10.00 - £15.00
1717 A Challen baby grand piano £80.00 - £120.00
1718 A gilt framed oil painting of a farm scene £20.00 - £30.00
1719 A pair of oak stools £15.00 - £25.00
1720 A Victorian mahogany harpsichord case £40.00 - £60.00
1721 A large metal travelling trunk £20.00 - £30.00
1722 A 1930's arm chair £20.00 - £30.00
1723 A superb eastern silk bed cover £30.00 - £60.00
1724 An old map of Lincolnshire £10.00 - £20.00

1725 A mahogany inlaid display cabinet £40.00 - £60.00
1726 A Mobo Prairie King rocking horse £25.00 - £35.00
1727 A stained pine farmhouse table £50.00 - £80.00
1728 A 19th century oak blanket box £200.00 - £300.00
1729 A sewing table £30.00 - £50.00
1730 A tilt top table £80.00 - £120.00
1731 A mahogany inlaid table with multiple drop leaves and a set of 8 carver chairs £120.00 - £150.00
1732 Approximately 50 pieces of Royal Doulton 'Tumbling Leaves' tea and dinner ware £40.00 - £60.00

24BidMaster Office


